Name

A N D Staffing Solution Inc
Abbey Placements, LLC
Accurate Personnel, LLC
Accurate Personnel LLC
Accurate Personnel LLC
Accurate Personnel LLC
Accurate Personnel LLC
Accurate Personnel LLC
Accurate Personnel LLC
Accurate Personnel LLC
Accurate Personnel LLC
Accurate Personnel LLC
Accurate Personnel LLC
Accurate Personnel LLC
Action Figures, LLC

Action Management Group, LLC
Adecco Usa, Inc.

Adecco USA, Inc.
Adecco USA, Inc.
Adecco USA, Inc.
Adecco USA, Inc.
Adecco USA, Inc.
Adecco USA, Inc.
Adecco USA, Inc.
Adecco USA, Inc.
Adecco USA, Inc.
Adecco USA, Inc.
Adecco USA, Inc.
Adecco USA, Inc.
Adecco USA, Inc.
Adecco USA, Inc.
Advance Services, Inc.
Advance Services, Inc.
Advance Services, Inc.
Advance Services, Inc.
Advance Services Inc
Advance Services, Inc
Advance Services, Inc.
Advance Services, Inc.
Advantage Technical Resourcing, Inc.
Advantage Technical Services, Inc.
Aerotek, Inc.
Schaumburg #50
Chicago #1310
Schaumburg #51
Deerfield #403
Oakbrook #416
Crystal Lake #885
Rockford #969
Chicago #970

Tinley Park #1073
Bloomington #1123
Ag Temps LLC
Ludlow

Allegiance Staffing, Inc.
Allegiance Staffing
ALLEGIANCE STAFFING
AllSourcePPS, Inc.
ASG Staffing LLC
ASG Staffing LLC
ASG Staffing LLC
ASG Staffing LLC
ASG Staffing LLC
ASG Staffing LLC
ASG Staffing LLC
ASG Staffing LLC
ASG Staffing LLC
ASG Staffing LLC
Assignment America, LLC
Assist, Inc.

Suburbs Branch

Associated Labor Corporation Of America

Astrix Technology, LLC

Atlas Employment Services
Atlas Employment Services, Inc.
Atlas Employment Services, Inc.

Registered Agencies for 2024

Postal Address

385 AIRPORT RD STE 105
2310 E OAKLAND AVE STE 5
33 S ROSELLE RD

1649 MONTGOMERY RD STE 13
259 S BOLINGBROOK DR
796 BUFFALO GROVE RD

55 E NORTH AVE

625 COG CIR STE B

32 TYLER CREEK PLZ

3133 W JEFFERSON ST

236 E IRVING PARK RD

1352 N GREEN BAY RD

7907 W CERMAK RD STE 100
4303 S ASHLAND AVE

320 W OHIO ST FL 3RD

26 PIPER LN

4800 DEERWOOD CAMPUS PKWY UNIT 800

1891 MAINE ST STE 4

309 QUADRANGLE DR

1802 N DIVISION ST

241 W PALATINE RD

1607 VISA DR STE 3B

1200 CENTRAL AVE

12 E DEVON AVE UNIT 12

1325 ENSELL RD

31 W DOWNER PL STE 202

206 S 1ST AVE

1051 PERIMETER DR STE 1170
2200 GALVIN DR

3900 BRANDON RD

1805 W KIRBY AVE

1509 RIVERSIDE BLVD STE B
12101 THORPS RD

18356 STATE ROUTE 9

119 W CARROLL ST STE 2

205 S LINCOLN AVE STE 201
261 N BROAD ST STE 5

1903 N NEIL ST STE F

1011 SHOOTING PARK RD STE 101A
201 E 4TH ST STE 800

201 E 4TH ST STE 800

7301 PARKWAY DR

1501 E WOODFIELD RD STE 300N
8600 W BRYN MAWR AVE STE 1000N
200 N MARTINGALE RD STE 100
9 PARKWAY NORTH BLVD STE 145
2 MID AMERICA PLZ STE 700
500 COVENTRY LN STE 140/150
4940 E STATE ST STE 101

200 W ADAMS ST STE 1900
8525 183RD ST STE L

131 N WILLIAMSBURG DR

100 W THOMAS ST

100 W THOMAS ST STE B

215 REMINGTON BLVD

5667 W 95TH ST

100 ILLINOIS ST STE 200

8330 W SAHARA AVE STE 290
231 W GRAND AVE STE 102

229 W GRAND AVE STE O

707 N HIGHLAND AVE

2143 RIDGELAND AVE

546 E NORTH AVE

132 E BOUGHTON RD

775 W BELDEN AVE STE A

201 N VAN RENSSELAER ST
1703 N RANDALL RD

943 N MCLEAN BLVD UNIT B
6551 PARK OF COMMERCE BLVD
4215 N MILWAUKEE AVE

10 N MARTINGALE RD STE 400
311 N WALNUT AVE STE 200

125 HALF MILE RD STE 200
4242 OLD RIVER RD

9458 IRVING PARK RD
1660 W 47TH ST

City

ELGIN
BLOOMINGTON
SCHAUMBURG
AURORA
BOLINGBROOK
BUFFALO GROVE
GLENDALE HEIGHTS
CRYSTAL LAKE
ELGIN

JOLIET

WOOD DALE
WAUKEGAN
NORTH RIVERSIDE
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
PROSPECT HEIGHTS
JACKSONVILLE

QUINCY
BOLINGBROOK
MORRIS
WHEELING
NORMAL
HANOVER PARK
ELK GROVE VILLAGE
LAKE ZURICH
AURORA
HOOPESTON
SCHAUMBURG
ELGIN

JOLIET
CHAMPAIGN
NORFOLK
CLINTON
PEKIN
MACOMB
YORK
GALESBURG
CHAMPAIGN
PERU
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
HANOVER
SCHAUMBURG
CHICAGO
SCHAUMBURG
DEERFIELD
OAKBROOK TERRACE
CRYSTAL LAKE
ROCKFORD
CHICAGO
TINLEY PARK
BLOOMINGTON
LUDLOW
LUDLOW
BOLINGBROOK
OAK LAWN

ST CHARLES
LAS VEGAS
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
AURORA
BERWYN
GLENDALE HEIGHTS
BOLINGBROOK
ADDISON
RENSSELAER
ELGIN

ELGIN

BOCA RATON
CHICAGO
SCHAUMBURG
WOOD DALE

RED BANK
SCHILLER PARK
SCHILLER PARK
CHICAGO

Zip5

60123
61701
60193
60504
60440
60089
60139
60014
60123
60435
60191
60085
60546
60609
60654
60070
32246

62301
60440
60450
60090
61761
60133
60007
60047
60506
60942
60173
60124
60436
61821
68701
61727
61554
61455
68467
61401
61820
61354
45202
45202
21076
60173
60631
60173
60015
60181
60014
61108
60606
60487
61704
60949
60949
60440
60453
60174
89117
60106
60106
60506
60402
60139
60440
60101
47978
60123
60123
33487
60641
60173
60191

07701
60176
60176
60609

Zip4
9341
5884
1646
4363
2931
3708
3496
7325
1706
4733
2099
1104
2465
3140
6566
1781
8319

4272
3409
1182
5824
6160
5401
3919
1535
5125
1104
5059
7834
9521
5410
2275
9295
8179
0099
4200
4556
7819
1971
4248
4248
1159
5401
3595
2026
2539
4796
7579
2270
5229
3702
3528
6106
6106
3656
2358
1867
8949
3396
3365
2984
2153
3119
2014
4944
2658
7820
2068
8218
6231
2411
1574

6749
1659
1936
3247

Company/Branch
Company
Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Company
Company

Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Company
Branch
Company

Company
Company
Branch
Branch



Atlas Employment Services, Inc.
Away Staffing Services, Inc.
Away Staffing Services Inc
Axcess Staffing Services L.L.C.
Axcess Staffing Services LLC
Axcess Staffing Services LLC
Axcess Staffing Services LLC
B&B Hospitality Staffing LLC
Banner Personnel Service, Inc.
Banner Personnel Service, Inc.
Banner Personnel Service, Inc.
Banner Personnel Service, Inc.
Barr's Temporary Service, Inc.
Barton Staffing Solution, Inc.

BARTON STAFFING SOLUTIONS, INC.
BARTON STAFFING SOLUTIONS, INC.
BARTON STAFFING SOLUTIONS, INC.

Best & Lockwood Group, Inc.
Birk Staffing & Technical Services

Bonansinga & Associates L.L.C. d/b/a Inter-

Connect Emplovment Service
Express Employment Professionals -
Libertvville

C.L. Neal & Associates, Inc.
Centerline Drivers, LLC

Central lllinois Staffing Services, LLC
Central lllinois Staffing Services, LLC
Central lllinois Staffing Services, LLC

Central Staffing and Personnel Services, LLC

Clearstaff, Inc.

ClearStaff - Bolingbrook

ClearStaff

ClearStaff

ClearStaff - Midlothian

ClearStaff - Villa Park

ClearStaff

ClearStaff

ClearStaff-Streamwood

Clearstaff - Bensenville

Compass Staffing Solutions, LLC
Compass Staffing Solutions
Compass Staffing Solutions

All Team Illinois, LLC d/b/a All Team
Staffina

Cooperative Home Care, Inc.
All-Staff Nursing

Corporate Employment Services, Inc.
Corporate Employment Services, Inc.
Corporate Employment Services, Inc.
Corporate Employment Services, Inc.
Corporate Employment Services, Inc.
Corporate Industrial Staffing, Inc.
Corporate Industrial Staffing, Inc.
Corporate Industrial Staffing, Inc.
Corporate Industrial Staffing, Inc.
Corporate Industrial Staffing, Inc.
Cortech LLC

Rockford

Schaumburg

Berwyn

Cottom Group, Inc.

Coworx Staffing, LLC

CoWorx Staffing LLC

CoWorx Staffing LLC

CoWorx Staffing LLC

Creative Resource Personnel, Inc.
Creative Resource Personnel, Inc
Creative Resource Personnel, Inc
CRP2, Inc

Cross Personnel, Inc.

Crown Services, Inc.

Crown Staffing

Crown Staffing

Crown Staffing

Crown Staffing

Crown Staffing

Crown Staffing

Custom Staffing Industrial Services LLC

618 N MILWAUKEE AVE

3940 W IRVING PARK RD

662 MEACHAM RD

412 MOUNT KEMBLE AVE STE 200C
800 NESTLE CT

365 CROSSING RD

1 GATEWAY COMMERCE CENTER DR W

3000 DUNDEE RD STE 308

7425 JANES AVE STE 201

53 W JACKSON BLVD STE 1219
1580 S MILWAUKEE AVE STE 305
1717 N NAPER BLVD STE 101
888 SAINT CHARLES ST

1000 CORPORATE BLVD STE A
7223 OLDE SALEM CIR

1119 N 25TH AVE STED

20660 CATON FARM RD UNIT B
655 W PERSHING RD

1440 RENAISSANCE DR STE 450
236 N 5TH ST

836 S MILWAUKEE AVE

4111 N PROSPECT RD STE 3

1600 E 4TH ST STE 340

1324 E EMPIRE ST

2719A W MONROE ST

2828 N MAIN ST STE 106

5932 N NORTHWEST HWY STE 201

17W220 22ND ST STE 340

251 N BOLINGBROOK DR

3031 N PULASKI RD

1800 W HAWTHORNE LN STE A
4818 148TH ST

100 E ROOSEVELT RD STE 9
1701 N LARKIN AVE STE 104
1261 N LAKE ST STE L

1014 S BARRINGTON RD

469 W IRVING PARK RD

1835 LARKIN AVE

225 W MAIN ST

655 RIDGEVIEW DR

1885 N FARNSWORTH AVE STE 2

1924 MARCONI AVE

107 LANAGHAN DR

208 KISHWAUKEE ST
234 MAIN ST

105 N MAIN ST APT C
609 W 3RD ST STE 110
2311 E LINCOLNWAY
234 MAIN ST

208 KISHWAUKEE ST
105 N MAIN ST

609 W 3RD ST

2311 E LINCOLNWAY
710 MORGAN FALLS RD
510 18TH AVE

634 S ROSELLE RD

6434 CERMAK RD

1301 W MAIN ST

412 MOUNT KEMBLE AVE STE 200C
440 W BOUGHTON RD
801 W BRYN MAWR AVE
609 KIRK RD

163 N EDISON AVE STE A
205 W GRAND AVE STE 110
215 W GALENA BLVD
163 N EDISON AVE

750 W CHICAGO ST

707 PARK MEADOW RD
637 W NORTH AVE

5417 W 79TH ST

448 E DUNDEE RD

2779 BLACK RD

947 W WISE RD

1244 N LAKE ST

1820 N GREEN RIVER RD

PROSPECT HEIGHTS
CHICAGO

ELK GROVE VILLAGE
MORRISTOWN
DEKALB
BOLINGBROOK
EDWARDSVILLE
NORTHBROOK
WOODRIDGE
CHICAGO
LIBERTYVILLE
NAPERVILLE

ELGIN

AURORA

HANOVER PARK
MELROSE PARK
CREST HILL
DECATUR

PARK RIDGE
QUINCY

LIBERTYVILLE

PEORIA HEIGHTS
SANTA ANA
BLOOMINGTON
SPRINGFIELD
DECATUR
CHICAGO

OAKBROOK TERRACE
BOLINGBROOK
CHICAGO
WEST CHICAGO
MIDLOTHIAN
VILLA PARK
CREST HILL
AURORA
STREAMWOOD
BENSENVILLE
ELGIN

GENOA
MCHENRY
AURORA

SAINT LOUIS
FAIRVIEW HEIGHTS
ROCKFORD
WOODSTOCK
MONTGOMERY
DIXON
STERLING
WOODSTOCK
ROCKFORD
MONTGOMERY
DIXON
STERLING
ATLANTA
ROCKFORD
SCHAUMBURG
BERWYN
CARBONDALE
MORRISTOWN
BOLINGBROOK
ITASCA

SAINT CHARLES
ELGIN
BENSENVILLE
AURORA

ELGIN

ELGIN
WESTERVILLE
VILLA PARK
BURBANK
PALATINE
JOLIET
SCHAUMBURG
AURORA
EVANSVILLE

60070
60618
60007
07960
60115
60440
62025
60062
60517
60604
60048
60563
60120
60505
60133
60160
60403
62526
60068
62301

60048

61616
92701
61701
62704
62526
60631

60181
60440
60641
60185
60445
60181
60403
60506
60107
60106
60123
60135
60050
60505

63110
62208
61104
60098
60538
61021
61081
60098
61104
60538
61021
61081
30350
61104
60193
60402
62901
07960
60440
60143
60174
60123
60106
60506
60123
60123
43081
60181
60459
60074
60435
60193
60506
47715

2353
3123
3003
6674
8676
3621
2814
2434
2332
3862
3773
8837
8362
6442
2728
3068
1201
1632
1356
2918

3227

7773
5194
3420
1323
4290
2786

4745
1957
5444
1863
3117
3529
3393
2471
2266
2115
5840
1145
7012
1182

3038
2730
2037
3214
1236
2863
3003
3214
2037
1234
2862
3003
5806
5131
3123
2310
2227
6674
1892
1502
3433
5214
3351
5493
5214
6200
2872
1321
1405
2814
2926
3821
2453
1906

Branch
Company
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Company
Company

Company

Company
Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Company

Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Company

Company
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company



Express Employment Professionals - Rolling 3501 ALGONQUIN RD STE 170

Meadows

Davis Staffing, Inc.

Davis Staffing, Inc.

Deo Tek, Inc.

Express Employment Professionals
EXPRESS EMPLOYMENT PROFESSIONALS

Dynamic HR Consulting Services, Inc.
Express Employment Professionals-
Effinaham

Express Employment Professionals

Express Employment Professionals

eam ventures inc

Elite Labor Services in Mt. Prospect, Ltd.
Elite Labor Services In Mount Prospect, Ltd.

Elite Labor Services In Mount Prospect, Ltd.

Elite Staffing in Mount Prospect Ltd
Elite Staffing Inc in Mt Prospect
Elite Labor Services on 55th, Ltd.
Elite Labor Services on 55th, Ltd.
Bolingbrook

Elite Labor Services on 55th, Ltd.
Elite Staffing Inc.

Elite Labor Services Weekly's, Ltd.
Elite Labor Services Weekly's, Ltd.
Elite Labor Services Weekly's, Ltd.
Elite Labor Services Weekly's, Ltd.
Elite Labor Services Weekly's, Ltd.
Elite Labor Services Weekly's, Ltd.
Elite Staffing Inc

Colony

Elite Labor Services Weeklys, Ltd
Elite Staffing Inc.

Elite Staffing Global Inc

Elite Labor Services, Ltd. / Elite Staffing, Inc.

Elite Labor Services, Ltd. / Elite Staffing, Inc.
Elite Labor Services, Ltd. / Elite Staffing, Inc.
Elite Labor Services, Ltd. / Elite Staffing, Inc.
Elite Labor Services, Ltd. / Elite Staffing, Inc.
Elite Labor Services, Ltd. / Elite Staffing, Inc.
Elite Labor Services, Ltd. / Elite Staffing, Inc.
Elite Labor Services, Ltd. / Elite Staffing, Inc.
Elite Labor Services, Ltd. / Elite Staffing, Inc.
Elite Labor Services, Ltd. / Elite Staffing, Inc.
Elite Labor Services, Ltd. / Elite Staffing, Inc.
Elite Labor Services, Ltd. / Elite Staffing, Inc.
Elite Labor Services, Ltd. / Elite Staffing, Inc.
Elite Labor Services, Ltd. / Elite Staffing, Inc.
ELITE LABOR SERVICES LTD

HANDI FOIL

Elite Staffing Global Inc

Elite Logistic Services, Inc

Elite Logistic Services, Ltd.

Elite Personnel, Inc.

Elite Personnel, Inc.

Elite Personnel, Inc.

Elite Personnel, Inc.

Elite Personnel, Inc.

Elite Personnel, Inc.

Elite Staffing Global Inc.

Elite Staffing Global, Inc.

Elite Staffing Global, Inc.
Elite Staffing Global, Inc.

21031 GOVERNORS HWY
5450 W 95TH ST

163 N EDISON AVE STE B

20 JUNCTION DR W STE 1
314 FOUNTAINS PKWY STE B

616 CHARLESTON AVE
900 N 3RD ST STE D

477 E BUTTERFIELD RD STE 100
1815 W DIEHL RD STE 300
9100 OGDEN AVE

674 WISE RD

3000 WASHINGTON BLVD

3239 GROVE AVE STE 100

974 N MCLEAN BLVD

3138 W CERMAK RD UNIT 1D
3244 W 55TH ST # 3248

7415 W ARCHER AVE

508 W BOUGHTON RD

4412 W 44TH ST

1315 N NORTH BRANCH ST STE G

1001 W CROSSROADS PKWY
7770 W 71ST ST BLDG D

456 INTERNATIONAL PKWY
1460 CARGO CT

11601 S CENTRAL AVE

550 W NORTH FRONTAGE RD
4201 S ASHLAND AVE

235 SPITZER RD

525 W CROSSROADS PKWY
5331 DANSHER RD

1315 N NORTH BRANCH ST STE G

1220 N MEACHAM RD

135 EHINTZ RD

1800 AVERILL RD

2457 W NORTH AVE

235 SPITZER RD

3215 W ARMITAGE AVE

3701 NAMEOKI RD STE B

601 E ALGONQUIN RD

720 CENTER AVE

7200 S MASON AVE

1100 REMINGTON BLVD

7301 HARRISON ST

7701 W 79TH ST

10350 ARGONNE DR

4545 S RACINE AVE
1240 GREGORY DR

1315 N NORTH BRANCH ST STE G

1070 WINDHAM PKWY

1315 N NORTH BRANCH ST STE G

2672 BELVIDERE RD

5637 W ROOSEVELT RD

3818 GRANDVILLE AVE

3700 S KEDZIE AVE

2300 INTERNATIONALE PKWY
2635 FEDERAL SIGNAL DR

1315 N NORTH BRANCH ST STE G
9 GATEWAY COMMERCE CENTER DR E

1215 HARLEM AVE
301 ECASS ST

ROLLING MEADOWS

OLYMPIA FIELDS
OAK LAWN

ELGIN

GLEN CARBON
FAIRVIEW HEIGHTS

MATTOON
EFFINGHAM

LOMBARD
NAPERVILLE
BROOKFIELD
HANOVER PARK
BELLWOOD

BERWYN

ELGIN
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
SUMMIT
BOLINGBROOK
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
ROMEOVILLE
BRIDGEVIEW
MINOOKA
MINOOKA
ALSIP
BOLINGBROOK
CHICAGO
BARTLETT
BOLINGBROOK
COUNTRYSIDE
CHICAGO
ITASCA

WHEELING
GENEVA
MELROSE PARK
BARTLETT
CHICAGO
GRANITE CITY
SCHAUMBURG
CAROL STREAM
BEDFORD PARK
BOLINGBROOK
FOREST PARK
BRIDGEVIEW
WOODRIDGE
CHICAGO
ANTIOCH
CHICAGO
ROMEOVILLE
CHICAGO
WAUKEGAN
CICERO
GURNEE
CHICAGO
WOODRIDGE
UNIVERSITY PARK
CHICAGO
EDWARDSVILLE

FOREST PARK
JOLIET

60008

60461
60453
60123
62034
62208

61938
62401

60148
60563
60513
60133
60104

60402

60123
60623
60632
60501
60440
60632
60642
60446
60455
60447
60447
60803
60440
60609
60103
60440
60525
60642
60143

60090
60134
60160
60103
60647
62040
60173
60188
60638
60490
60130
60455
60517
60609
60002
60642
60446
60642
60085
60804
60031
60632
60517
60484
60642
62025

60130
60432

3147

1095
2355
5214
3060
2165

4305
3103

5622
6402
1975
2767
1946

3469

2039
3306
2638
1219
1751
4349
2590
4218
1051
9414
8442
3420
4908
2305
6703
4815
3125
2590
1073

6035
1684
1120
6703
5929
3711
3803
9412
6226
3308
2016
1411
4933
3371
7354
2590
1789
2590
6006
1230
2332
2768
4911
4104
2590
2810

2544
2814

Company

Company
Branch
Company
Company
Branch

Company
Branch

Company
Branch
Company
Company
Branch

Branch

Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch

Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch

Branch
Branch



Elite Labor Services Weekly's, Ltd.
Elite Labor Services Weekly's Ltd.
Elite Labor Services Weekly's, Ltd.
Elite Staffing In Aurora, Inc.

Elite Staffing In Aurora, Inc.

Elite Staffing In Aurora, Inc.

Elite Staffing In Aurora, Inc.

Elite Staffing In Wheeling, Inc.

Elite Staffing in Wheeling, Inc
Employ Source Temp Solutions, Inc.

Employer Solutions Staffing Group I, LLC

Trucadence, LLC

BlockForce Talent, LLC
Sustainable Staffing, Inc.
Sustainable Staffing, Inc.
Sustainable Staffing, Inc.
Cross Paths LLC

Absolute Staffing

Action Logisticx, LLC

Job Match Personnel Services, Inc.
Leverage Staffing Group, LLC
Evolution Staffing, Inc.
HireLevel, Inc.

HireLevel, Inc.

FCWS, Inc.

FCWS, Inc.

First Staff Services, Inc.

First Temporary Services, Inc.
Flexicorps, Inc.

FlexiCorps Inc - Elk Grove
FlexiCorps Inc North Aurora
Furst Services Company
FurstStaffing

GlobalSource, Inc.

Grand Staffing

QC Professional Services

EXPRESS EMPLOYMENT PROFESSIONALS

MOLINE

Hipp Temporary Skills, Inc
Hire Quest, LLC

Hire Quest, LLC

Hire Quest, LLC

Hire Quest, LLC d/b/a Snelling Staffing

Hire Thinking, Inc.
Huda S, Corp.
Hughes Services
Hughes Resources
Hughes Resources
Hughes Resources

Huntington Temporary Services, Inc.

HUNTING TEMPORARY SERVICES
Ideal Facilities Services LLC.
Impact Staffing, LLC

Impact Staffing

Industrial Business Services
Innovative Recruiting Solutions, Inc.
Innovative Staff Solutions, Inc.
Innovative Staff Solutions
Innovative Staff Solutions
Innovative Staff Solutions
Innovative Staff Solutions
Innovative Staff Solutions
Innovative Staff Solutions
Innovative Staff Solutions
Innovative Staff Solutions
Innovative Staff Solutions
Innovative Staff Solutions
Innovative Staff Solutions
Innovative Staff Solutions
INTEGRITY TRADE SERVICES LLC
INTEGRITY TRADE SERVICES LLC
INTEGRITY TRADE SERVICES LLC
J & M Solutions, Inc.

JMJ Talent Solutions

Joliet Staffing, LLC

Joliet Staffing, LLC

Just In Time Staffing, LLC

Just In Time Staffing, LLC SE

11601 S CENTRAL AVE

456 INTERNATIONAL PKWY
1460 CARGO CT

1594 N FARNSWORTH AVE
700 N COMMERCE ST

1700 N EDGELAWN DR
898 MERIDIAN LAKE DR
1615 W LAKE ST

2275 W DIEHL RD

1770 PARK ST STE 208
7201 METRO BLVD STE 900

1 TIFFANY PT STE 108

2735 HASSERT BLVD STE 135
1906 PIERCE CT

100 ADMIRAL DR STE B

719 RIDGEVIEW DR UNIT A
115 REPUBLIC AVE

3718 CHALMERS AVE STE A
504 E CHAIN OF ROCKS RD
137 E JEFFERSON AVE

127 N WYMAN ST

1322 E STATE ST STE 303
3911 W ERNESTINE DR

5214 CHAIN OF ROCKS RD
310B VISION DR

208 S LA SALLE ST STE 1420
3033 W JEFFERSON ST STE 204
33 N LA SALLE ST STE 2250
2570 FOXFIELD RD STE 200
700 NICHOLAS BLVD STE 400
100 N LINCOLNWAY STE 1
120 W STATE ST STE 100

725 N PEARL ST

930 ARMOUR RD

2151 BELVIDERE RD

171 E46TH ST

4433 AVENUE OF THE CITIES

1026 PRAIRIE ST

111 SPRINGHALL DR

3801 NAMEOKI RD STE 18
1935 W GLEN PARK AVE
1821 WALDEN OFFICE SQ STE 120
201 E 4TH ST STE 800
4916 W ELM ST

327 W EXCHANGE ST

112 E FELLOWS ST

318 N 1ST ST

217 W EXCHANGE ST

523 W OLD NORTHWEST HWY STE 301
523 W OLD NORTHWEST HWY STE 301

7239 ROOSEVELT RD
4324 N ELSTON AVE
4324 N ELSTON AVE
755 IL ROUTE 83 STE 220
704 BROADWAY AVE
704 BROADWAY AVE
704 BROADWAY AVE
704 BROADWAY AVE
704 BROADWAY AVE
704 BROADWAY AVE
704 BROADWAY AVE
704 BROADWAY AVE
704 BROADWAY AVE
704 BROADWAY AVE
800 W JEFFERSON AVE
1425 ADLAI STEVENSON DR
103 5TH ST

1045 E ELDORADO ST
9680 LINCOLNWAY LN
1839 KNAPP RD

18324 WEST CREEK DR
869 W JEFFERY ST

3195 WILLOWCREEK RD
422 W MONDAMIN ST
422 W MONDAMIN ST
113 W MAIN ST

939 N LA FOX ST

ALSIP
MINOOKA
MINOOKA
AURORA
AURORA
AURORA
AURORA
MELROSE PARK
NAPERVILLE
NAPERVILLE
EDINA

BLOOMINGDALE
NAPERVILLE
BELVIDERE
HARVARD
MCHENRY
JOLIET
BARTONVILLE
GRANITE CITY
EFFINGHAM
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
MARION
EDWARDSVILLE
COLUMBIA
CHICAGO
JOLIET
CHICAGO

ST CHARLES

ELK GROVE VILLAGE
NORTH AURORA
ROCKFORD
STOCKTON
OCONOMOWOC
WAUKEGAN
DAVENPORT
MOLINE

AURORA
GOOSE CREEK
GRANITE CITY
GRIFFITH
SCHAUMBURG
CINCINNATI
MCHENRY
FREEPORT
DIXON
ROCKFORD
FREEPORT
BARRINGTON
BARRINGTON
FOREST PARK
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
BENSENVILLE
MATTOON
MATTOON
MATTOON
MATTOON
MATTOON
MATTOON
MATTOON
MATTOON
MATTOON
MATTOON
EFFINGHAM
SPRINGFIELD
PERU
DECATUR
FRANKFORT
CREST HILL
TINLEY PARK
KANKAKEE
PORTAGE
MINOOKA
MINOOKA
BENSENVILLE
SOUTH ELGIN

60803
60447
60447
60505
60504
60506
60504
60160
60563
60563
55439

60108
60564
61008
60033
60050
60435
61607
62040
62401
61101
61104
62959
62025
62236
60604
60435
60602
60174
60007
60542
61101
61085
53066
60085
52806
61265

60506
29445
62040
46319
60173
45202
60050
61032
61021
61107
61032
60010
60010
60130
60641
60641
60106
61938
61938
61938
61938
61938
61938
61938
61938
61938
61938
62401
62703
61354
62521
60423
60403
60477
60901
46368
60447
60447
60106
60177

3420
9414
8442
1508
8174
1076
4900
3816
8302
1245
1323

2915
5205
1742
3470
7054
6570
3004
2803
3457
1114
2222
5800
3738
2463
1254
5252
3840
1406
2525
1150
1125
9267
3954
6153
4054
4549

5429
5351
3764
3703
4267
4248
4021
4110
2146
3902
4115
6804
6804
2471
2144
2144
1255
4323
4323
4323
4323
4323
4323
4323
4323
4323
4323
2031
4227
2009
1915
1499
1979
6240
4768
4446
9875
9875

Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Company
Company

Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Company
Branch
Company
Branch
Company
Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Company
Company
Company
Branch

Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Company
Company
Branch
Company
Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Company
Company
Company
Branch
Company
Branch



Synergy Recruiting / Just In Time Staffing

Synergy Recruiting/ Just In Time Staffing

Kane County Personnel, Inc.
Manpower

Manpower

Manpower

Manpower

Kelly Services, Inc.

Kelly Services, Inc.

Kelly Services, Inc.

Kelly Services, Inc.

Kelly Services, Inc.

Kelly Services, Inc.

Kelly Services, Inc.

Kelly Services, Inc.

Kelly Services, Inc.

Kelly Services, Inc.

Kelly Services, Inc.

Kelly Services, Inc.

Kelly Services, Inc.

Kelly Services, Inc.

Kelly Services, Inc.

Kelly Services, Inc.

Kelly Services, Inc.

Kelly Services, Inc.

Kelly Services, Inc.

Kelly Services, Inc.

Kelly Services, Inc.

Kelly Services, Inc.

Kelly Services, Inc.

Kelly Services, Inc.

Kelly Services, Inc.

Kelly Services, Inc.

Kelly Services, Inc.

SEDONA STAFFING INC
Sedona Staffing Inc. - Peoria
Sedona Staffing Inc. - Dubuque
Sedona Staffing Inc. - Clinton
Sedona Staffing Inc. - Muscatine
Sedona Staffing Inc. - Rock Falls
Sedona Staffing Inc.-Monroe
Sedona Staffing Inc. - Platteville
Sedona Staffing Inc. - Maquoketa
Labor Nation, L.L.C.

Labor Network Personnel Services, Inc.
Labor Network Personnel Services Inc.

Labor Network, Inc.
Labor Network
Labor Personnel, LLC
Labor Personnel LLC
Labor Personnel
Labor Personnel
Labor Personnel LLC
Labor Personnel LLC
PeopleReady
PeopleReady
PeopleReady
PeopleReady
PeopleReady
PeopleReady
PeopleReady
PeopleReady
PeopleReady
PeopleReady
PeopleReady
PeopleReady
PeopleReady
PeopleReady
PeopleReady
PeopleReady
PeopleReady
PeopleReady
PeopleReady
PeopleReady
PeopleReady
PeopleReady
PeopleReady

Labor Solutions, LLC
Labor Solutions, LLC.

919 N LA FOX ST

114 W GREEN ST

421 SULLIVAN RD

421 SULLIVAN RD

2531 TECHNOLOGY DR STE 302
10 VIRGINIA RD

608 E VETERANS PKWY STE 3
999 W BIG BEAVER RD

2401 PRATT BLVD

310 7TH ST

1201 5TH AVE

1325 HARVARD DR

2258 MALLARD BEND CT
2550 MILLBROOK DR

415 E LIES RD # 415

Route 120 & Wilson Rd

1 ASTELLAS WAY

1815 S MEYERS RD STE 800
2150 E LAKE COOK RD STE 45C
1500 W SHURE DR STE 100
211 S PROSPECT RD

675 MAIN ST NW

690 WHITE PINE RD

3909 3 OAKS RD

102B S DUNCAN RD

113 N MATTIS AVE STE K
200 W NORTH AVE

1815 S MEYERS RD STE 850
3718 N PROSPECT RD

460 N WEBER RD STE B

3001 MONTVALE DR STE B
901 E KANKAKEE RIVER DR
1375 E WOODFIELD RD
2400 MILLBROOK DR

612 VALLEY VIEW DR

7501 N UNIVERSITY ST STE 104
2065 HOLLIDAY DR

2418 VIRGINIA AVE STE E
1609 2ND AVE

1515A W ROCK FALLS RD
931 8TH ST STE 106

2 INSIGHT DR STEE

114 EPLATT ST

441 DUNDEE AVE STE C

1815 IRVING PARK RD

134 W IRVING PARK RD

565 DUNDEE AVE

888 E NEW YORK ST

736 DUNDEE AVE

9615 FRANKLIN AVE

715 W MAIN ST

202 NORTHWEST HWY

830 W MAIN ST

377 W GALENA BLVD

1015 A ST

909 S 13TH ST

1059 VENTURE DR

7003 NORTH AVE

1608 NORTHBROOK DR STE 101
4646 N ILLINOIS ST

3924 S ARCHER AVE STE B
2427 ADLAI STEVENSON DR STE D
508 E WAR MEMORIAL DR
849 ELMHURST RD STE 101A
317 EINDIAN TRL

1924 PLAINFIELD RD

10272 S HARLEM AVE

254 N PHELPS AVE UNIT B
1720 PHILO RD STE F

2910 N MAIN ST

23 SOUTHLAND SHOPPING CTR
1115 E RIDGE RD

4313 E MORGAN AVE STE 1
208 E 50TH ST

190 TOWN CENTER RD

924 E4TH ST

6804 GREEN BAY RD STE 114
10275 W HIGGINS RD STE 725
3449 SUNSET AVE

SOUTH ELGIN

BENSENVILLE
AURORA
AURORA

ELGIN

CRYSTAL LAKE
YORKVILLE
TROY

ELK GROVE VILLAGE
ROCKFORD
BELVIDERE
KANKAKEE
BELLEVILLE
BUFFALO GROVE
CAROL STREAM
Round Lake
NORTHBROOK
OAKBROOK TERRACE
BUFFALO GROVE
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS
BLOOMINGTON
BOURBONNAIS
BUFFALO GROVE
CARY
CHAMPAIGN
CHAMPAIGN
NORTHLAKE
OAKBROOK TERRACE
PEORIA
ROMEOVILLE
SPRINGFIELD
WILMINGTON
SCHAUMBURG
BUFFALO GROVE
MOLINE

PEORIA
DUBUQUE
CLINTON
MUSCATINE
ROCK FALLS
MONROE
PLATTEVILLE
MAQUOKETA
ELGIN

HANOVER PARK
BENSENVILLE
ELGIN

AURORA

ELGIN

FRANKLIN PARK
WEST DUNDEE
FOX RIVER GROVE
ST CHARLES
AURORA
TACOMA

SAINT LOUIS
SAINT PETERS
OAK PARK
NORMAL
FAIRVIEW HEIGHTS
CHICAGO
SPRINGFIELD
PEORIA

DES PLAINES
AURORA

CREST HILL
BRIDGEVIEW
ROCKFORD
URBANA
DECATUR

TERRE HAUTE
GRIFFITH
EVANSVILLE
DAVENPORT
MATTESON
MOUNT VERNON
KENOSHA
ROSEMONT
WAUKEGAN

60177

60106
60506
60506
60124
60014
60560
48084
60007
61104
61008
60901
62221
60089
60188
60073
60062
60181
60089
60004
61704
60914
60089
60013
61822
61821
60164
60181
61614
60446
62704
60481
60173
60089
61265
61614
52002
52732
52761
61071
53566
53818
52060
60120
60133
60106
60120
60505
60120
60131
60118
60021
60174
60506
98402
63103
63376
60302
61761
62208
60632
62703
61614
60016
60505
60403
60455
61108
61802
62526
47802
46319
47715
52806
60443
47620
53142
60018
60087

1405
1405
7889
7902
1806
4716
5920
1233
5125
9473
7964
4694
9422

6111
5239
8220
7821
4910
2303
3330
1804
2818
3022
2402
5273
7743
5366
5377
7607
6068
4698
6100
1246
0471
7214
5262
1520
1473
3828
2336
3865
3254
2110
3856
3723
3200
2703
2027
1048
1700
5678
5122
3120
6454
1001
5524
3407
1116
4275
7544
5763
1734
1940
2401
2433
6300
3236
3943
1367
2267
3959
2245
2116
1451
5625
3219

Branch

Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Company
Branch
Company
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch



Labor Solutions, LLC.

Labor Solutions, LLC.

LABOR SOLUTIONS, LLC

Labor Solutions Prospect Heights
Labor Solutions-Staff Right, LLC

Ladies At Work

LGC Associates LLC

Manpower US Inc.

Manpower US, Inc.

Manpower US, Inc.

Manpower US, Inc.

Manpower US, Inc.

Manpower US, Inc.

Manpower US, Inc.

Manpower US, Inc.

Manpower US, Inc.

Manpower US, Inc.

Manpower US, Inc.

Manpower US, Inc.

Manpower US, Inc.

Matthews Professional Employment, Inc.
Messina Group, Inc.

Messina Group, Inc.

Metro Staff Inc

METRO STAFF

METRO STAFF

METRO STAFF

METRO STAFF

METRO STAFF

MSI - Bridgford Foods

MSI - Arthur Schuman Midwest
METRO STAFF

METRO STAFF

METRO STAFF

METRO STAFF

METRO STAFF

Midwest Construction Services, Inc.
Trillium Driver Solutions

Minute Men of lllinois, Inc.

MINUTE MEN OF ILLINOIS

MINUTE MEN OF ILLINOIS

MINUTE MEN OF ILLINOIS

MINUTE MEN OF ILLINOIS
Multi-Temps Services, Inc. dba LaborPRO
Staffina

LaborPRO Staffing

Multi-Temps Staffing, Inc.
Multi-Temps Staffing, Inc.

Nashville Material & Supply, L.L.C.
Fairview Heights

Ned E. Dickey & Associates, Inc.

Nexus Employment Solutions Plus, Inc.
Nexus Employment Solutions Plus, Inc.
Nexus Employment Solutions Plus, Inc.
Nexus Employment Solutions Plus, Inc.
Nexus Employment Solutions Plus, Inc
Nexus Employment Solutions Plus, Inc
Nexus Employment Solutions Plus Inc
Nexus Employment Solutions Plus, Inc.
Nexus Employment Solutions Plus Inc
Nexus Employment Solutions Plus, Inc
Nexus Employment Solutions Plus, Inc
Oja Enterprises, Inc. / Parker Cromwell &
Associates

Aspire Lean In

People 2.0 Global LLC

LAKESHORE TALENT LLC

Allmed Staffing, Inc

Synergy Services Inc.

Peoplelink, LLC

Peoplelink, LLC DBA Peoplelink Staffing
Solutions

Peoplelink Staffing Solutions

Zing Recruiting

Peoplelink Staffing Solutions
Peoplelink Staffing Solutions
Peoplelink, LLC

Peoplelink, LLC

Peoplelink Staffing Solutions
Peoplelink, LLC

6969 W GRAND AVE

226 S SHERIDAN RD

1143 FAIRVIEW AVE

729 PINECREST DR

7600 S PULASKI RD UNIT 3
5902 1/2 S KEDZIE AVE STE A
105 S YORK ST STE 220

100 W MANPOWER PL

586 WILLIAM R LATHAM SR DR STE 5

2015 W MAIN ST # 1

1678 S GALENA AVE # C100
333 SALEM PL STE 175
1513 RIVER DR

4111 N WATER TOWER PL STE D

3935 FRONTAGE RD
809 W CLEARY ST
3215 MAINE ST STE A

1149 BROOK FOREST AVE # 205

2401 E LINCOLNWAY

5101 WASHINGTON ST STE 23

321 GRAND AVE

8755 W HIGGINS RD STE 250
343 W ERIE ST STE 500
1016 E HIGGINS RD

916 N FARNSWORTH AVE
179 E LAKE ST

160 S BOLINGBROOK DR
302 S MCLEAN BLVD

529 COLFORD AVE

1601 WELD RD

1601 WELD RD

1016 E HIGGINS RD

829 VIRGINIA RD STE D
1182 E DUNDEE RD

2029 N MANNHEIM RD
5400 W 79TH ST STE B
5555 GULL RD STE 300
3020 WOODCREEK DR
6336 CERMAK RD

6336 CERMAK RD

1725 N FARNSWORTH AVE
1221 E HIGGINS RD

951 S7TH ST

18 E NORTH AVE

1566 BLOOMINGDALE RD
1821 N MANNHEIM RD
15921 WEBER RD UNIT E
12578 STATE ROUTE 127
5007 N ILLINOIS ST STE 4
1880 WINDSOR RD

349 N SCHMIDT RD

291 SOUTHCREEK DR
4041 W 115TH ST

734 BUTTERFIELD RD

408 E MISSISSIPPI AVE
425 N GILBERT ST STE 6
6301 S ARCHER RD UNIT 1E

345 E IRVING PARK RD STE 1TW

524 W MONDAMIN ST STE 9
1054 LINCOLN DR

727 EDIVISION ST UNIT A
6432 JOLIET RD STE C1

1135 OAK ST

2500 RENAISSANCE BLVD STE 160

200 W MADISON ST STE 2100
2700 PATRIOT BLVD STE 250
4601 DTC BLVD STE 650

431 E COLFAX AVE STE 200
723 S8TH ST

1133 W GLEN AVE

1315 BUTTERFIELD RD STE 220

4103 W SHAMROCK LN
268 N STATE ST

502 N PROSPECT RD STE 19
1216 CURRENCY CT

2017 4TH ST

1048 LINCOLN DR

CHICAGO
WAUKEGAN
WESTMONT
PROSPECT HEIGHTS
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
ELMHURST
MILWAUKEE
BOURBONNAIS
CARBONDALE
DIXON

FAIRVIEW HEIGHTS
MOLINE

MOUNT VERNON
PERU

PONTIAC

QUINCY
SHOREWOOD
STERLING

GURNEE
WAUKEGAN
CHICAGO
CHICAGO

ELK GROVE VILLAGE
AURORA
BARTLETT
BOLINGBROOK
ELGIN

WEST CHICAGO
ELGIN

ELGIN

ELK GROVE VILLAGE
CRYSTAL LAKE
PALATINE
MELROSE PARK
BURBANK
KALAMAZOO
DOWNERS GROVE
BERWYN

BERWYN

AURORA

ELK GROVE VILLAGE
ROCHELLE
NORTHLAKE

GLENDALE HEIGHTS
STONE PARK
CREST HILL
NASHVILLE
FAIRVIEW HEIGHTS
LOVES PARK
BOLINGBROOK
MANTENO

ALSIP

NORTH AURORA
ELWOOD
DANVILLE
SUMMIT

WOOD DALE
MINOOKA
MANTENO

COAL CITY
COUNTRYSIDE

NORTH AURORA
KING OF PRUSSIA
CHICAGO
GLENVIEW
DENVER

SOUTH BEND
WEST DUNDEE

PEORIA
DOWNERS GROVE
MCHENRY
HAMPSHIRE
BLOOMINGTON
ROCHELLE

PERU

MANTENO

60707
60085
60559
60070
60652
60629
60126
53212
60914
62901
61021
62208
61265
62864
61354
61764
62301
60404
61081
60031
60085
60631
60654
60007
60505
60103
60440
60123
60185
60123
60123
60007
60014
60074
60160
60459
49048
60515
60402
60402
60505
60007
61068
60164

60139
60165
60403
62263
62208
61111
60440
60950
60803
60542
60421
61832
60501
60191
60447
60950
60416
60525

60542
19406
60606
60026
80237
46617
60118

61614
60515
60050
60140
61704
61068
61354
60950

2123
6549
2709
1807
1286
3215
3463
4030
2338
2073
9611
1364
1307
6566
1113
1011
4420
8845
3027
2988
4224
4015
7351
1506
2413
4143
2852
8919
2820
5825
5825
1506
8714
8305
1003
1595
7640
5416
2304
2304
1575
1600
9333
2516

2734
1019
8716
2921
3419
4271
1702
3718
1691
1412
7002
5639
1847
1675
9461
9392
1336
4686

2060
2639
3521
8021
2549
2790
2108

4840
5623
8289
9673
7725
2321
3227
9392

Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Company
Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Company
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company

Branch
Company
Branch
Company
Branch
Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company

Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch

Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch



Peoria Manpower, Inc.

Peoria Manpower, Inc.

Peoria Manpower, Inc.

Peoria Manpower, Inc.

Peoria Manpower, Inc.

Peoria Manpower, Inc.

Personnel Placement, Inc.

EXPRESS EMPLOYMENT PROFESSIONALS

EXPRESS EMPLOYMENT PROFESSIONALS

Phoenix Staffing & Management Systems,
Inc.

Pinnacle Staffing Inc.

Pivotal Staffing Services LLC

Poch Staffing, Inc

Poch Staffing, Inc.

Poch Staffing, Inc.

Midway Staffing, Inc.

Midway Staffing, Inc. - Aurora

Midway Staffing, Inc. - Kenosha
Midway Staffing, Inc. - Berwyn
Midway Staffing, Inc. - Elgin

Midway Staffing, Inc. - Des Plaines
Midway Staffing, Inc. - Burbank
Hillside Corp

Midway Staffing Gurnee

Midway Staffing, Inc - Bolingbrook
Midway Staffing - Palatine

Pridestaff, Inc.

PRIDESTAFF - CHICAGOLAND W-SW
PRIDESTAFF - BLOOMINGTON
PRIDESTAFF - CHICAGOLAND (CENTRAL
WESTERN SUBURBS)

Primary Staffing Inc.

Primary Staffing

Primary Staffing Inc

Primary Staffing Inc

Primary Staffing Inc

Primary Staffing Inc

Primary Staffing, Inc.

Primary Staffing Inc.

Priority Staffing Group Ltd.

Priority Staffing, LTD.

Twin Staffing, Inc.

Pronto Help, Inc.

Pronto Help, Inc

Pronto Staffing Services, Inc.

QPS Employment Group, Inc.

QPS Employment Group, Inc. - Gurnee
QPS Employment Group, Inc. - Rockford
QPS Employment Group, Inc. - Davenport

QPS Employment Group - Schaumburg
QPS Employment Group - Burlington
QPS Employment Group - Fairfield
QPS Employment Group - Monroe
QPS - Employment Group - Beloit

QPS Employment Group - Janesville
QPS - Employment Group - Kenosha
QPS Employment Group, Inc. - Quincy
Qualified Food Staffing Services, Inc.
Qualified Food Staffing Services, Inc
(Naperville)

Quality Assurance Human Resource Service,
Inc.

Staffing by QA.,, Inc.

PEO BY QA, Inc.

Quality Assurance Human Resource Service,
Inc.

Quality Labor Services LLC

Quality Labor Services West

Quality Labor Services - O'Hare
Quality Labor Services - Northwest
Randstad US, LLC

Randstad In-House Services, LLC
RANDSTAD US LLC

Randstad In-House Services, LLC
RANDSTAD US LLC

RANDSTAD US LLC

735 MAIN ST

1324 E EMPIRE ST

810 W SPRINGFIELD AVE
113 N LOGAN ST

735 MAIN ST

132 N GARRARD ST
3000 PROFESSIONAL DR
2203 E EMPIRE ST STE |

1122 WALL ST

1200 ROOSEVELT RD STE 155

39209 6 MILE RD STE 160

571 W JACKSON BLVD

5555 GULL RD STE 300

330 S MAIN ST

304 N GILBERT ST

4415 HARRISON ST STE 408
1460 N FARNSWORTH AVE STE 5
5002 7TH AVE

2137 EUCLID AVE STE 3

957 N LIBERTY ST

963 1/2 ELMHURST RD

8509 S HARLEM AVE

4415 HARRISON ST STE 402
3567 GRAND AVE STE C

231 N BOLINGBROOK DR STE C
1590 N RAND RD STE 201

7535 N PALM AVE STE 101
16614 W 159TH ST STE 305
902 IAA DR STE 2C

2225 ENTERPRISE DR STE 2505

4247 S KEDZIE AVE

100 ILLINOIS ST STE 200

5600 N RIVER RD STE 800
15255 S 94TH AVE FL 5TH
2535 ROSE ST

5665 W 95TH ST

10 N MARTINGALE RD

215 REMINGTON BLVD STE D
712 N CARBON ST

1314 HOUBOLT RD

17W695 BUTTERFIELD RD STE G
1425 N MCLEAN BLVD STE 600
2071 IRVING PARK RD

10526 S EWING AVE

250 N PATRICK BLVD STE 185
1425 TRI STATE PKWY STE 100
4040B E STATE ST

2206 E 52ND ST STE B

1340 REMINGTON RD STE G
214 JEFFERSON ST

1805 W JEFFERSON AVE STE 3
819 1ST AVE

1035 PLEASANT ST STE E
1905 CENTER AVE STE 4A
5022 6TH AVE

5317 OAK ST

45100 N ROUTE 59 STE 17
45100 N ROUTE 59 STE 16

2215 S LARAMIE AVE

201 N LAKE ST
2210 S LARAMIE AVE
178 W SAUK TRL

2511 GRAND AVE

100 N LINCOLNWAY

460 W IRVING PARK RD STE B

2001 N RAND RD STE F

3625 CUMBERLAND BLVD SE STE 600
808 S ELDORADO RD STE 202

220 N BOLINGBROOK DR

175 W JACKSON BLVD STE 1000

70 W MADISON ST STE 4500

8735 W HIGGINS RD STE 450

PEORIA
BLOOMINGTON
CHAMPAIGN
MATTOON
PEORIA
RANTOUL
SPRINGFIELD
BLOOMINGTON

JACKSONVILLE

GLEN ELLYN

LIVONIA
CHICAGO
KALAMAZOO
MORTON
DANVILLE
HILLSIDE
AURORA
KENOSHA
BERWYN

ELGIN

DES PLAINES
BURBANK
HILLSIDE
GURNEE
BOLINGBROOK
PALATINE
FRESNO
LOCKPORT
BLOOMINGTON
WESTCHESTER

CHICAGO

ST CHARLES
ROSEMONT
ORLAND PARK
FRANKLIN PARK
OAK LAWN
SCHAUMBURG
BOLINGBROOK
MARION

JOLIET
OAKBROOK TERRACE
ELGIN
HANOVER PARK
CHICAGO
BROOKFIELD
GURNEE
ROCKFORD
DAVENPORT

SCHAUMBURG
BURLINGTON
FAIRFIELD
MONROE
BELOIT
JANESVILLE
KENOSHA
QUINCY
WARRENVILLE
WARRENVILLE

CICERO

AURORA
CICERO
S CHICAGO HTS

WAUKEGAN
NORTH AURORA
BENSENVILLE
PALATINE
ATLANTA
BLOOMINGTON
BOLINGBROOK
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO

61602
61701
61820
61938
61602
61866
62703
61704

62650

60137

48152
60661
49048
61550
61832
60162
60505
53140
60402
60120
60016
60459
60162
60031
60440
60074
93711
60441
61701
60154

60632
60174
60018
60462
60131
60453
60173
60440
62959
60431
60181
60123
60133
60617
53045
60031
61108
52807

60173
52601
52556
53566
53511
53546
53140
62305
60563
60563

60804

60506
60804
60411

60085
60542
60106
60074
30339
61704
60440
60604
60602
60631

1017
3420
4780
4544
1017
2313
5931
3707

4000

7807

2681
5701
7640
1976
5630
1910
1680
3406
4966
3061
5606
2293
1906
4606
1960
8510
5504
8009
2209
5805

2843
1867
5166
3800
3324
2358
2099
3656
1025
9215
4362
5724
3159
6219
5826
4060
2006
2790

4821
5212
4260
3806
4453
2842
3402
9137
0722
0722

2819

4066
2818
5359

3316
1150
2186
2573
6406
6069
2386
2863
4227
2738

Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch

Branch
Company

Company
Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch

Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Company
Company
Company
Branch
Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch

Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch

Company

Branch
Branch
Branch

Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch



Randstad In-House Services, LLC
RANDSTAD US LLC

RANDSTAD INHOUSE SERVICES LLC
RANDSTAD US LLC

Randstad In-House Services, LLC
RANDSTAD US LLC

Randstad In-House Services, LLC
Randstad In-House Services, LLC
RANDSTAD US LLC

RANDSTAD US LLC

RANDSTAD US LLC

Randstad In-House Services, LLC
Randstad In-House Services, LLC
Randstad In-House Services, LLC
RANDSTAD INHOUSE SERVICES LLC
RANDSTAD US LLC

Randstad In-house Services LLC
Randstad In-House Services, LLC
Randstad In-House Services, LLC
Randstad In-House Services, LLC
Randstad In-House Services, LLC
Randstad In-House Services, LLC
Reliable Staffing Services, Inc.
Reliable Staffing Services, Inc.
Reliable Staffing Services, Inc.
Reliable Staffing Services, Inc.
Reliable Staffing Services, Inc.
Reliable Staffing Services, Inc.
Reliable Staffing, Inc.

Remedial Environmental Manpower, Inc
Renaissance Resources, Inc.

Rock River Temporary Services, Inc.
MANPOWER

Ron's Temporary Help Services, Inc.
Ron's Temporary Help Services, Inc.
Ron's Temporary Help Services, Inc.
Ron's Temporary Help Services, Inc.
Ron's Temporary Help Services, Inc.
Ron's Temporary Help Services, Inc.
Ron's Temporary Help Services, Inc.
Ron's Temporary Help Services, Inc.
Ron's Temporary Help Services, Inc.
Ryan Employment, Inc. DBA Express
Emplovment Professionals

Semper International, LLC

Serenity Global Services, LLC
Express Employment Professionals -
Mokena

Sharp Staff Inc.

Sharp Staff Inc.

Skyline Staffing, Inc.

SMX, LLC

SMX LLC - Branch 0717

SMX LLC - Branch 0789

SMX, LLC - 37583 (Geneva)

SMX, LLC - 37575 Loves Park

SMX LLC - Downers Grove

SMX LLC

Source One Staffing, Inc.

Source One Staffing

Southern lllinois Workers Inc
Special Project Staffing By Salem, Inc.
Special Project Staffing By Salem, Inc.
Special Project Staffing By Salem, Inc.
Specialized Staffing Solutions, Inc.
Specialized Staffing Solutions, Inc.
Specialized Staffing Solutions
Specialized Staffing Solutions, Inc.
Spherion Staffing, LLC

SPHERION STAFFING LLC
SPHERION STAFFING LLC
SPHERION STAFFING LLC

Spherion Staffing LLC

Spherion Staffing LLC

Spherion Staffing LLC

Staff Management Solutions, LLC
Staff Management Solutions, LLC
Staff Managment Solutions LLC
Staff Management Solutions LLC
Staff Management Solutions LLC

1111 MACOM DR

3250 LACEY RD STE 220
1347 S MOUNT PROSPECT RD
5465 GRAND AVE STE 105
4 OVERLOOK PT # 40B-15-10
460 E ADAMS ST

700 CORPORATE GROVE DR
111 W JACKSON BLVD STE 1700
657 METROPOLITAN WAY
1540 S 54TH AVE

5331 DANSHER RD

34 DAVIS DR

720 CENTER AVE

2372 W INDIAN TRL

1333 N HICKORY AVE

8735 W HIGGINS RD

1001 W CROSSROADS PKWY
1938 S WOLF RD

1800 AVERILL RD

1240 N MEACHAM RD
10350 ARGONNE DR

1100 REMINGTON BLVD
870 E OAK ST

135 N 19TH AVE

10419 S CICERO AVE

3701 GRAND AVE

600 S WEBER RD

193 W JOE ORR RD

150 S KENNEDY DR STE 21
7239 ROOSEVELT RD

1937 W IRVING PARK RD
1617 N ALPINE RD

1170 DEKALB AVE STE 110
666 DUNDEE RD STE 103
666 DUNDEE RD STE 103

3 W OFFICIAL RD

116 N BOLINGBROOK DR
4700 W DIVERSEY AVE

300 S LARKIN AVE

7209 W 63RD ST

2413 S WESTERN AVE

4024 W 127TH ST

5617 N MILWAUKEE AVE

75 ARLINGTON ST
265 STEBBINGS CT STE 2
10110 191ST ST

5023 W ARMITAGE AVE

335 N WOOD DALE RD

102 N EVERGREEN AVE STE 210
433 W VAN BUREN ST STE 400S # 1
2800 STATE ROUTE 47

1020 BROADWAY AVE

737 PEYTON ST

4401 N BELL SCHOOL RD

2400 CURTISS ST

6565 E COUNTY ROAD 1000N
136 W WASHINGTON ST

810 N LA FOX ST

116 E NORTH AVE

2 TRANSAM PLAZA DR STE 170
1130 W LAKE COOK RD STE 240
120 S LA SALLE ST STE 1900
15020 CICERO AVE

2451 N PULASKI RD

4045 W 26TH ST FL 1ST

15020 CICERO AVE

3625 CUMBERLAND BLVD SE STE 600
1001 INNOVATION RD

1358 N OAKLAND AVE

1805 WOODFIELD DR

735 N PERRYVILLE RD

2302 E OAKLAND AVE STE 8
2860 S RIVER RD STE 150

433 W VAN BUREN ST STE 400S # 1
2374 172ND ST

1100 REMINGTON BLVD

575 VETERANS PKWY

1850 W ROOSEVELT RD

DEKALB
DOWNERS GROVE
DES PLAINES
GURNEE
LINCOLNSHIRE
WATERMAN
BUFFALO GROVE
CHICAGO

DES PLAINES
CICERO
COUNTRYSIDE
BELLWOOD
CAROL STREAM
AURORA
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
ROMEOVILLE
DES PLAINES
GENEVA

ITASCA
WOODRIDGE
BOLINGBROOK
LAKE IN THE HILLS
MELROSE PARK
OAK LAWN
GURNEE
ROMEOVILLE
CHICAGO HEIGHTS
CARPENTERSVILLE
FOREST PARK
CHICAGO
ROCKFORD
SYCAMORE
NORTHBROOK
NORTHBROOK
ADDISON
BOLINGBROOK
CHICAGO
JOLIET

SUMMIT
CHICAGO

ALSIP

CHICAGO

BOSTON
BRADLEY
MOKENA

CHICAGO
WOOD DALE
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS
CHICAGO
YORKVILLE
MATTOON
GENEVA

LOVES PARK
DOWNERS GROVE
MATTOON
WEST CHICAGO
SOUTH ELGIN
FLORA
OAKBROOK TERRACE
BUFFALO GROVE
CHICAGO

OAK FOREST
CHICAGO
CHICAGO

OAK FOREST
ATLANTA
RANTOUL
DECATUR
SAVOY
ROCKFORD
BLOOMINGTON
DES PLAINES
CHICAGO
LANSING
BOLINGBROOK
BOLINGBROOK
CHICAGO

60115
60515
60018
60031
60069
60556
60089
60604
60016
60804
60525
60104
60188
60506
60642
60631
60446
60018
60134
60143
60517
60490
60156
60160
60453
60031
60446
60411
60110
60130
60613
61107
60178
60062
60062
60101
60440
60639
60436
60501
60608
60803
60646

02116
60915
60448

60639
60191
60004
60607
60560
61938
60134
61111
60515
61938
60185
60177
62839
60181
60089
60603
60452
60639
60623
60452
30339
61866
62526
61874
61107
61701
60018
60607
60438
60490
60440
60608

8709
8384
1320
4913
4337
5000
4554
3597
4602
1854
3125
1047
9412
1570
2433
2703
4218
1928
1684
1073
4933
3308
6180
3702
4703
2966
5064
1733
2098
2471
2407
1414
2777
2744
2744
4532
2350
1831
1250
1819
4710
1923
6221

3936
1282
9381

3113
1531
6015
0434
9441
4121
3251
5600
4056
3457
2803
1626
2027
4256
1994
3567
1441
2113
3701
1441
6406
4200
3737
9803
6236
5866
6006
0434
6002
3308
4617
1200

Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Company
Company
Company
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company

Company
Company
Branch

Company
Branch
Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch



Staff Management Solutions LLC
Staff Management Solutions LLC
Staff Management Solutions LLC
Staff Management Solutions LLC
Staff Management Solutions LLC
Staff Managment Solutions LLC

Staff Management Solutions LLC
Staff Management Solutions LLC
Staff Management Solutions LLC
Staff Management Solutions LLC
Staff On Site Midwest, Inc.

Staffing Network Holdings, L.L.C.
Staffing Network Holdings, L.L.C.
Staffing Network Holdings, L.L.C.
Staffing Network Holdings, L.L.C.
Staffing Network Holdings, L.L.C.
Staffing Network - Aurora
STAFFMARK INVESTMENT LLC
Staffmark Investment LLC - Schiller Park
Staffmark Investment LLC - DHL Joliet
Staffmark Investment LLC - Oak Lawn
Staffmark Investment LLC - Geodis Chicago

Staffmark Investment LLC - Channahon
Staffmark Investment LLC - Naperville
Staffmark Investment LLC - Bolingbrook
Staffmark Investment LLC - Joliet
Staffmark Investment LLC - Romeoville
Staffmark Investment LLC - Elwood
Staffmark Investment LLC - St. Charles
Staffmark Investment LLC - Lemont
Staffmark Investment LLC - Crystal Lake

Staffmark Investment LLC - Schaumburg
Staffmark Investment LLC - THD RDC Joliet

Staffmark Investment LLC - Digital people

Strategic Labor Solutions, Inc.

Strategic Labor Solutions, Inc.

Strategic Labor Solutions, Inc.

Strom Engineering Corporation
Superior Personnel, Inc. DBA SPI Staffing

Superior Personnel, Inc. DBA SPI Staffing
Superior Personnel, Inc. DBA SPI Staffing
Superior Personnel, Inc. DBA SPI Staffing
Superior Personnel, Inc. DBA SPI Staffing

Superior Staffing
Melrose Park
Addison

Mount Prospect
Corporate

Chicago

Acara Solutions, Inc.
Acara Solutions, Inc.
Broadleaf Results, Inc.
Broadleaf Results, Inc.
Surestaff, LLC
Surestaff, LLC
Surestaff, LLC
Surestaff, LLC
Surestaff, LLC
Surestaff, LLC
Surestaff, LLC
Surestaff, LLC
Surestaff, LLC
Surestaff, LLC
Surestaff, LLC
Surestaff, LLC
Surestaff, LLC
Surestaff, LLC
Surestaff, LLC
Surestaff, LLC
Surestaff, LLC
Surestaff, LLC

10711 N 2ND ST

75 WALZ CRK

4216 DEWITT AVE

1220 N MEACHAM RD

1800 AVERILL RD

1001 W CROSSROADS PKWY
2401 LUNT AVE

1938 S WOLF RD

630 NORTH ACCESS ROAD
3310 W SPRINGFIELD AVE
4855 E STATE ST STE 15
1815 S MEYERS RD STE 600
8022 S CICERO AVE

3900 WASHINGTON ST STE B
1815 S MEYERS RD STE 602
765 IL ROUTE 83 STE 101

41 W NEW YORK ST

201 E 4TH ST STE 800

9655 SORENG AVE UNIT 200
4005 CEDAR CREEK DR

5095 WICK DR

99 N PINNACLE DR

24101 S BRADLEY ST

184 SHUMAN BLVD STE 160
270 REMINGTON BLVD
2551 LOGISTICS DR

1000 WINDHAM PKWY
21705 W MISSISSIPPI AVE
609 KIRK RD

20W345 101STSTSTEA

651 W TERRA COTTA AVE STE 110 UNIT A-E

1300 E WOODFIELD RD STE 301
2950 CENTERPOINT WAY

224 N DESPLAINES ST STE 250

2190 OGDEN AVE

975 E NERGE RD STE W15

1130 W LAKE COOK RD STE 240
10505 WAYZATA BLVD STE 300
14 CONGRESS CIRW

1779 BLOOMINGDALE RD

6903 CERMAK RD STE A

1163 N FARNSWORTH AVE

180 N BOLINGBROOK DR

609 N YORK ST FL 2ND

3511 W LAKE ST

301 S ADDISON RD

1729 W ALGONQUIN RD

609 N YORK ST

4637 S ARCHER AVE

250 INTERNATIONAL DR

20 N WACKER DR STE 4114
250 INTERNATIONAL DR

20 N WACKER DR STE 4114
150 E PIERCE RD STE 260
7300 BARRINGTON RD

12832 WESTERN AVE

1698 S ELMHURST RD STE 102
10753 W GRAND AVE

2086 N MILWAUKEE AVE

1107 N STATE ST

545 DUNDEE AVE STE C

2365 N FARNSWORTH AVE STE 109
231 S BOLINGBROOK DR UNIT A
278 MCHENRY RD

6501 OGDEN AVE

7355 W ARCHER AVE

3430 GRAND AVE STE 500
1100 SOUTH ST

665 E LINCOLN HWY

4054 SOUTHWEST HWY

327 S SCHMALE RD

MACHESNEY PARK
DANVILLE
MATTOON

ITASCA

GENEVA
ROMEOVILLE

ELK GROVE VILLAGE
DES PLAINES
CHICAGO
CHAMPAIGN
ROCKFORD
OAKBROOK TERRACE
BURBANK

GURNEE
OAKBROOK TERRACE
BENSENVILLE
AURORA
CINCINNATI
SCHILLER PARK
JOLIET

OAK LAWN
ROMEOVILLE

CHANNAHON
NAPERVILLE
BOLINGBROOK
JOLIET
ROMEOVILLE
ELWOOD

ST CHARLES
LEMONT
CRYSTAL LAKE

SCHAUMBURG
JOLIET

CHICAGO

AURORA
ROSELLE
BUFFALO GROVE
MINNETONKA
ROSELLE

GLENDALE HEIGHTS

BERWYN

AURORA

BOLINGBROOK

ELMHURST
MELROSE PARK
ADDISON
MOUNT PROSPECT
ELMHURST
CHICAGO
WILLIAMSVILLE
CHICAGO
WILLIAMSVILLE
CHICAGO
ITASCA
HANOVER PARK
BLUE ISLAND
MOUNT PROSPECT
MELROSE PARK
CHICAGO
BELVIDERE
EAST DUNDEE
AURORA
BOLINGBROOK
WHEELING
BERWYN
SUMMIT
GURNEE

ELGIN

DEKALB
HOMETOWN
CAROL STREAM

61115
61834
61938
60143
60134
60446
60007
60018
60666
61822
61108
60181
60459
60031
60181
60106
60506
45202
60176
60436
60453
60446

60410
60563
60440
60436
60446
60421
60174
60439
60014

60173
60436

60661

60504
60172
60089
55305
60172

60139

60402

60505

60440

60126
60160
60101
60056
60126
60632
14221
60606
14221
60606
60143
60133
60406
60056
60164
60647
61008
60118
60502
60440
60090
60402
60501
60031
60123
60115
60456
60188

1459
9373
6643
1073
1684
4218
5611
1928

2869
2260
5262
1508
5715
5225
1254
6550
4248
2187
2090
3945
4605

4523
8429
3592
2095
1789
8000
3433
8931
3401

5632
1717

1076

7215
4806
1994
1502
3911

2168

2177

2009

2350

1903
2825
3715
5401
1903
2959
5700
3103
5700
3103
1238
3301
2130
5517
1533
4002
2019
1647
8901
2931
3202
3748
1225
3743
7239
3807
1134
2701

Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch

Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch

Branch
Branch

Branch

Company
Branch
Branch
Company
Company

Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch

Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Company
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch



Surestaff, LLC

Surestaff, LLC

Surestaff, LLC

Surge Staffing, LLC

Surge Staffing, LLC

Surge Staffing, LLC

Surge Staffing, LLC

Surge Staffing, LLC

Surge Staffing, LLC

Surge Staffing, LLC

Surge Staffing, LLC

TCP Staffing LLC

Team Staffing Solutions, Inc.
Temp Associates-lowa, Inc.

Temps Now Employment & Placement

Services LLC

Temps P.D.Q, Inc.

The Larko Group Inc.

The Reserves Network Inc.

The Reserves Network Schaumburg

THE RESERVES NETWORK, INC. MATTESON

THE RESERVES NETWORK, INC. OAK LAWN

THE RESERVES NETWORK, INC. PERU

THE RESERVES NETWORK, INC.
SHOREWOOD

THE RESERVES NETWORK, INC. STREATOR

THE WORKPLACE, INC.
Total Staffing Solutions, Inc.

Total Staffing Solutions, Inc. (Bridgeport)
Total Staffing Solutions, Inc. (Carol Stream)

Total Staffing Solutions, Inc. (Romeoville)

Total Staffing Solutions, Inc. (Brookfield)
Total Staffing Solutions, Inc. (Naperville)

Triune Logistics, LLC
Triune Logistics, LLC
Triune Logistics, LLC
Triune Logistics, LLC
Triune Logistics, LLC
Trucadence LLC

Pro Staffing, Inc.

Summit Staffing, Inc.
Summit Staffing, Inc.
Summit Staffing, Inc.
Summit Staffing, Inc.
Summit Staffing, Inc.
Summit Staffing, Inc.
Summit Staffing, Inc.
Summit Staffing, Inc.
Summit Staffing, Inc.
Summit Staffing, Inc.
Summit Staffing, Inc.
Unistaff, Inc.

UNISTAFF INC.
UNISTAFF INC.
UNISTAFF INC

Staff On Site United, Inc.
Staff On Site United, Inc.
United Temps, Inc.
United Temps, Inc.

US Staffing, Inc.

VIVA USA Inc.

VIVA USA Inc.

Volt Management Corp.
Volt Workforce Solutions
Volt Workforce Solutions
P/S Partner Solutions, Ltd.
Work Now, LLC

Work Now

Work Now

WORK NOW

WORKING WORLD INC.
Xcel Staffing Solutions LLC
Xcel Staffing Solutions LLC
Fountain Square
Professional Office

6807 NORTH AVE

625 W ROLLINS RD UNIT H
16310 S LINCOLN HWY STE 104
4 EASTON OVAL

18 S LARKIN AVE STE 9

702 RIVER OAKS DR

354 N SCHMIDT RD

216 FRANK SCOTT PKWY E STE 1
1350 E CHICAGO ST UNIT 7
3401 NAMEOKI RD

338 N INDEPENDENCE BLVD
237 S DESPLAINES ST

109 LAKE PARK BLVD

1801 S 21ST STSTE B

3747 GRAND AVE

2210 W NORTH AVE

130 S JEFFERSON ST STE 350A
22021 BROOKPARK RD

1111 N PLAZA DR STE 652

4749 LINCOLN MALL DR STE 100

9201 S CICERO AVE

4127 PROGRESS BLVD STE B
301 VERTIN BLVD

113 EMAIN ST

4701 E STATE ST

45100 N ROUTE 59 STE 17
3148 S ASHLAND AVE
150 N GARY AVE

24 PHELPS AVE

9016 47TH ST

45100 N ROUTE 59 STE 16
400 N SCHMIDT RD STE 204

5 N ROOT ST

400 N SCHMIDT RD STE 204
3356 W 25TH ST

6001 S KEDZIE AVE STE 1

1 TIFFANY PT STE 108

121 S LINCOLNWAY STE 101
610 ENTERPRISE DR

4328 S PULASKI RD

237 S BOLINGBROOK DR
2300 WHITE OAK CIR

305 W INDIAN TRL

3898 SUNSET AVE

610 ENTERPRISE DR

1860 W JEFFERSON AVE

2120 W LAKE ST

501 W TAYLOR RD

7852 SAYRE AVE

301 E NORTH AVE

888 S EDGELAWN DR STE 1745
672 S LAKE ST

2446 S KEDZIE AVE

1406 WILLOWBROOK RD STE 110
1514 15TH ST

1550 S INDIANA AVE STE 300
5529 W CERMAK RD

810 E HIGGINS RD

3601 ALGONQUIN RD STE 425
3601 ALGONQUIN RD STE 425
2401 N GLASSELL ST

2803 BUTTERFIELD RD STE 120
3900 BRANDON RD

2803 BUTTERFIELD RD STE 120
745 DILLON DR

427U N BOLINGBROOK DR
2043 LINCOLN HWY

254 W FULLERTON AVE

14 N WALKUP AVE

1541 S WAUKEGAN RD

2701 GRAND AVE

1541 S WAUKEGAN RD

2605 GRAND AVE

OAK PARK
ROUND LAKE BEACH
PLAINFIELD
COLUMBUS
JOLIET
CALUMET CITY
BOLINGBROOK
SWANSEA
ELGIN
GRANITE CITY
ROMEOVILLE
CHICAGO
MUSCATINE
CLINTON
GURNEE

MELROSE PARK
CHICAGO
FAIRVIEW PARK
SCHAUMBURG
MATTESON

OAK LAWN

PERU
SHOREWOOD

STREATOR

ROCKFORD
WARRENVILLE
CHICAGO
CAROL STREAM

ROMEOVILLE

BROOKFIELD
WARRENVILLE
BOLINGBROOK
AURORA
BOLINGBROOK
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
BLOOMINGDALE
NORTH AURORA
OAK BROOK
CHICAGO
BOLINGBROOK
AURORA
AURORA
WAUKEGAN
OAK BROOK
NAPERVILLE
MELROSE PARK
ROMEOVILLE
BRIDGEVIEW
NORTHLAKE
AURORA
MUNDELEIN
CHICAGO
BELOIT
ROCKFORD
CHICAGO
CICERO

ELK GROVE VILLAGE
ROLLING MEADOWS
ROLLING MEADOWS
ORANGE

OAK BROOK
JOLIET

OAK BROOK
WOOD DALE
BOLINGBROOK
ST CHARLES
ADDISON
CRYSTAL LAKE
WAUKEGAN
WAUKEGAN
WAUKEGAN
WAUKEGAN

60302
60073
60586
43219
60436
60409
60440
62226
60120
62040
60446
60661
52761
52732
60031

60160
60661
44126
60173
60443

60453

61354
60404

61364

61108
60563
60608
60188

60446

60513
60563
60440
60505
60440
60623
60629
60108
60542
60523
60632
60440
60502
60506
60087
60523
60540
60160
60446
60455
60164
60506
60060
60623
53511
61104
60605
60804
60007
60008
60008
92865
60523
60436
60523
60191
60440
60174
60101
60014
60085
60085
60085
60085

1007
1278
9017
6010
1266
5117
1769
7612
4724
3709
1816
5515
5450
6679
2903

1158
5762
3100
4951
3806

1806

1112
8789

2924

2206
0722
6228
2093

1335

2689
0722
1795
3429
1795
4025
3222
2915
5117
1917
4009
2931
9676
2400
3258
1917
3918
3619
4388
4800
2628
5286
3610
4013
6925
5502
4831
2218
1551
3182
3182
2705
1171
9521
1171
1273
1954
1580
3767
4318
6727
2406
6727
2410

Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Company
Company
Company

Company
Company
Company
Branch
Branch

Branch

Branch
Branch

Branch

Company
Company
Branch
Branch

Branch

Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Company
Branch
Company
Company
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch



Addison
Yes Staffing, LLC

Express Employment Professionals- Danville

46-1153225

Express Employment Professionals- Paris 46-

1153225

Express Employment Professionals-

Watseka 46-1153225

Yoerk, Inc. dba. Express Employment

Professionals

Yoerk, Inc - Rantoul dba. Express
Emplovment Professionals

Yoerk, Inc. - Urbana
Cardinal Services, LLC
Cardinal Services, LLC
Staffing Service, Inc.
Staffing Service, Inc.
FGA Services, Inc

All 1 Staffing LLC

All 1 Staffing - Justice
Unlimited Staffing Inc

Kelly Services Global, LLC
Kelly Services Global, LLC
Kelly Services Global, LLC
Kelly Services Global, LLC
Kelly Services Global, LLC
Kelly Services Global, LLC
Kelly Services Global, LLC
Kelly Services Global, LLC
Kelly Services Global, LLC
Kelly Services Global, LLC
Kelly Services Global, LLC

Kelly Services Global
Kelly Services Global
Kelly Services Global
Kelly Services Global
Kelly Services Global
Kelly Services Global
Kelly Services Global
Kelly Services Global
Kelly Services Global
Kelly Services Global
Kelly Services Global
Kelly Services Global
Kelly Services Global
Kelly Services Global
Kelly Services Global
Kelly Services Global
Kelly Services Global
Kelly Services USA
Kelly Services USA
Kelly Services USA
Kelly Services USA
Kelly Services USA
Kelly Services USA
Kelly Services USA
Kelly Services USA
Kelly Services USA
Kelly Services USA
Kelly Services USA
Kelly Services USA
Kelly Services USA
Kelly Services USA
Kelly Services USA, LLC
Kelly Services USA, LLC
Kelly Services USA, LLC
Kelly Services USA, LLC
Kelly Services USA, LLC
Kelly Services USA, LLC
Kelly Services USA, LLC
Kelly Services USA, LLC
Kelly Services USA, LLC
Kelly Services USA, LLC
Kelly Services USA, LLC
Kelly Services USA, LLC
Kelly Services USA, LLC

FLIGHT CREWS UNLIMITED, INC.
FULLERTON LEASING COMPANY, INC
LUTTRELL HOLDINGS, LLC

Hanover Park

601 W LAKE ST STE C
9950 N ALPINE RD STE 101
3160 N VERMILION ST

208 E JASPER ST

1801 N STATE ROUTE 1

1001 N MATTIS AVE

200 TURNER DR

400 N BROADWAY AVE
1688 WOODLANDS DR
1632 S STATE ST

4200 ROCKSIDE RD STE 208
425 QUADRANGLE DR STE 100
590 MALLARD POINT DR
880 N YORK ST

8008 W 84TH ST

375 N GARY AVE

999 W BIG BEAVER RD

1 ASTELLAS WAY

1201 5TH AVE

1325 HARVARD DR

2550 MILLBROOK DR

415 E LIES RD # 415

Route 120 & Wilson Rd
1566 E LAKE COOK RD

55 W MONROE ST

1862 BRUMMEL AVE

2401 PRATT BLVD

1815 S MEYERS RD STE 800
2150 E LAKE COOK RD STE 45C
1500 W SHURE DR STE 100
211 S PROSPECT RD

675 MAIN ST NW

690 WHITE PINE RD

3909 3 OAKS RD

102B S DUNCAN RD

113 N MATTIS AVE STE K
200 W NORTH AVE

1815 S MEYERS RD STE 850
3718 N PROSPECT RD

460 N WEBER RD STE B
3001 MONTVALE DR STE B
901 E KANKAKEE RIVER DR
1375 E WOODFIELD RD
2400 MILLBROOK DR

999 W BIG BEAVER RD

211 S PROSPECT RD

675 MAIN ST NW

3909 3 OAKS RD

102B S DUNCAN RD

113 N MATTIS AVE STE K
200 W NORTH AVE

1815 S MEYERS RD STE 850
3718 N PROSPECT RD

460 N WEBER RD STE B
3001 MONTVALE DR STE B
1375 E WOODFIELD RD
2400 MILLBROOK DR

1500 W SHURE DR STE 100
1815 S MEYERS RD STE 800
2150 E LAKE COOK RD
2401 PRATT BLVD

310 7TH ST

1 ASTELLAS WAY

1201 5TH AVE

1325 HARVARD DR

2258 MALLARD BEND CT
2550 MILLBROOK DR

415 E LIES RD # 415

690 WHITE PINE RD

901 E KANKAKEE RIVER DR
Route 120 & Wilson Rd
5700 MILL ST

5018 W FULLERTON AVE
1040 TIDEWATER CT

7456 BARRINGTON RD

ADDISON
MACHESNEY PARK
DANVILLE

PARIS

WATSEKA

CHAMPAIGN

RANTOUL

URBANA

MAUMEE
BELVIDERE
INDEPENDENCE
BOLINGBROOK
NORTH AURORA
ELMHURST

JUSTICE

CAROL STREAM
TROY
NORTHBROOK
BELVIDERE
KANKAKEE
BUFFALO GROVE
CAROL STREAM
Round Lake
WHEELING
CHICAGO

ELK GROVE VILLAGE
ELK GROVE VILLAGE
OAKBROOK TERRACE
BUFFALO GROVE
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS
BLOOMINGTON
BOURBONNAIS
BUFFALO GROVE
CARY

CHAMPAIGN
CHAMPAIGN
NORTHLAKE
OAKBROOK TERRACE
PEORIA
ROMEOVILLE
SPRINGFIELD
WILMINGTON
SCHAUMBURG
BUFFALO GROVE
TROY
BLOOMINGTON
BOURBONNAIS
CARY

CHAMPAIGN
CHAMPAIGN
NORTHLAKE
OAKBROOK TERRACE
PEORIA
ROMEOVILLE
SPRINGFIELD
SCHAUMBURG
BUFFALO GROVE
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS
OAKBROOK TERRACE
BUFFALO GROVE
ELK GROVE VILLAGE
ROCKFORD
NORTHBROOK
BELVIDERE
KANKAKEE
BELLEVILLE
BUFFALO GROVE
CAROL STREAM
BUFFALO GROVE
WILMINGTON
Round Lake
RICHMOND
CHICAGO
KINGSPORT
HANOVER PARK

60101
61115
61832

61944

60970

61821

61866

61801
43537
61008
44131
60440
60542
60126
60458
60188
48084
60062
61008
60901
60089
60188
60073
60090
60603
60007
60007
60181
60089
60004
61704
60914
60089
60013
61822
61821
60164
60181
61614
60446
62704
60481
60173
60089
48084
61704
60914
60013
61822
61821
60164
60181
61614
60446
62704
60173
60089
60004
60181
60089
60007
61104
60062
61008
60901
62221
60089
60188
60089
60481
60073
60071
60639
37660
60133

2287
8362
1390

2880

7562

2446

9777

2709
4019
5944
2530
3413
1281
1244
2350
1821
4716
6111
5125
9473
4694
9422

2249
5001
2121
5920
5239
8220
7821
4910
2303
3330
1804
2818
3022
2402
5273
7743
5366
5377
7607
6068
4698
4716
4910
2303
1804
2818
3022
2402
5273
7743
5366
5377
6068
4698
7821
5239
1862
5920
1233
6111
5125
9473
7964
4694
9422
3330
7607

9336
2414
5482
2240

Branch
Company
Company

Branch
Branch
Company
Branch

Branch
Company
Branch
Company
Branch
Company
Company
Branch
Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Company
Company
Branch



Roselle

TEAM COMPANY d/b/a STAFFQUICK
TEAM COMPANY dba STAFFQUICK
TEAM COMPANY dba STAFFQUICK
TEAM COMPANY dba STAFFQUICK
TEAM COMPANY dba STAFFQUICK
TEAM COMPANY dba STAFFQUICK
TEAM COMPANY dba STAFFQUICK
TEAM COMPANY dba STAFFQUICK
TEAM COMPANY dba STAFFQUICK
TEAM COMPANY dba STAFFQUICK
TEAM COMPANY dba STAFFQUICK
TEAM COMPANY dba STAFFQUICK
TEAM COMPANY dba STAFFQUICK
TEAM COMPANY dba STAFFQUICK
TEAM COMPANY dba STAFFQUICK
TEAM COMPANY dba STAFFQUICK
TEAM COMPANY dba STAFFQUICK
TEAMCOMPANY dba STAFFQUICK

TEAMCOMPANY dba STAFFQUICK
TEAM COMPANY DBA STAFF QUICK
MedOp Solutions, LLC

LABOR SOLUTIONS-RECRUITING
RESOURCE GROUP, LLC

FASTAFF, LLC

MBC GROUP, INC.

MBC Group Inc.

RFK Business Solutions, Inc.

ARM Staffing, Inc.

ARM Staffing, Inc.

Partners Personnel Management Services

LLC

Partners Personnel
Partners Personnel
Partners Personnel
Partners Personnel
Partners Personnel
Partners Personnel
M.M.D. Inc.

M.M.D. Inc. Dilleys Road
M.M.D.

M.M.D. Inc

M.M.D. Inc

M.M.D. Inc

M.M.D. Inc.

M.M.D. Inc

M.M.D. Inc.

Cross Country Staffing, Inc.
Travel Staff, LLC

New Mediscan I, LLC
Selective Staffing, Inc.

People Staffing LLC dba Agente Staffing

QUALITY STAFFING, INC.
Surestaff Services, LLC
Surestaff Services LLC
Surestaff Services LLC
Surestaff Services LLC
Surestaff Services LLC
Surestaff Services LLC
Surestaff Services LLC
Surestaff Services LLC
Surestaff Services LLC
Surestaff Services LLC
Surestaff Services LLC
Surestaff Services LLC
Surestaff Services LLC
Surestaff Services LLC
Surestaff Services LLC
Surestaff Services LLC
Surestaff Services LLC
Surestaff Services LLC
Surestaff Services, LLC
Surestaff Services LLC
Surestaff Services LLC
Surestaff Services LLC
Diamond PEO, LLC
Diamond PEO, LLC
ELS of Florida

Labor Finders

1520 LAKE ST

1 SUNSET HILLS PROFESSIONAL CTR
104 N 2ND ST STE B

921 E NORTH AVE

1172 MONROE ST STE 8
2431 BETHANY RD STE C
102 E COLUMBIAN BLVD N
8341 EXPRESS DR STE B
1512 S MAIN ST UNIT C

600 N MAIN ST

902 SHOOTING PARK RD
1504 W REYNOLDS ST STE B
105 W WALNUT ST

706 S BROADWAY AVE
1365 STATE HIGHWAY 128
460 N MAIN PLZ

450 N KASKASKIA ST STE A
524 LAKE LAND BLVD # B

1 SUNSET HILLS PROFESSIONAL CTR FL 1ST

2412 E WASHINGTON ST STE 1
8 SOUTHGATE CT

2625 BUTTERFIELD RD STE 301E
10275 W HIGGINS RD STE 725

5700 S QUEBEC ST STE 300

977 STATE ROAD 46 E STE C
3951 LAKEVIEW CORPORATE DR
755 IL ROUTE 83 STE 219

6031 NORTH AVE # 2E

6125 W HOWARD ST

3820 STATE ST STEB

3133 INDUSTRIAL DR

531 BELT LINE RD

60 North Avenue

2711 E NEW YORK ST

2361 PLAINFIELD RD

2308 E LINCOLNWAY STE D
3607 GRAND AVE

1761 N DILLEYS RD STE 203

91 S KENNEDY DR STE K

190 N SWIFT RD STE X

1730 N FARNSWORTH AVE STE 2
595 N PINECREST RD STE A2
2140 W NORTH AVE

726 E DUNDEE RD

3607 GRAND AVE

6551 PARK OF COMMERCE BLVD
6551 PARK OF COMMERCE BLVD
21820 BURBANK BLVD STE 120
14422 W EDISON DR STE A

275 E COURT ST STE 201

1251 N PLUM GROVE RD STE 120-|
150 E PIERCE RD STE 260

1698 S ELMHURST RD STE 102
2086 N MILWAUKEE AVE

278 MCHENRY RD

665 E LINCOLN HWY

625 W ROLLINS RD UNIT H

6807 NORTH AVE

4054 SOUTHWEST HWY

12832 WESTERN AVE

1107 N STATE ST

545 DUNDEE AVE STE C

2365 N FARNSWORTH AVE STE 109
231 S BOLINGBROOK DR UNIT A
6501 OGDEN AVE

7355 W ARCHER AVE

3430 GRAND AVE STE 500

1100 SOUTH ST

327 S SCHMALE RD

225 S PROSPECT AVE

16310 S LINCOLN HWY STE 104
7300 BARRINGTON RD

10753 W GRAND AVE

27442 CALLE ARROYO # 45

740 INDUSTRIAL DR STE B

4024 BUTLER HILL RD

10421 WEST FLORISSANT AVE

ROSELLE
EDWARDSVILLE
EFFINGHAM
FLORA
GALESBURG
SYCAMORE
LITCHFIELD
MARION

PARIS

EAST PEORIA
PERU

PONTIAC
ROBINSON
SALEM
SHELBYVILLE
CHATHAM
NASHVILLE
MATTOON
EDWARDSVILLE

BLOOMINGTON
TILTON

OAK BROOK
ROSEMONT

GREENWOOD VILLAGE
BATESVILLE
EDWARDSVILLE
BENSENVILLE

OAK PARK

NILES

SANTA BARBARA

FREEPORT
COLLINSVILLE
Villa Park
AURORA

CREST HILL
STERLING
GURNEE
GURNEE
CARPENTERSVILLE
ADDISON
AURORA
BOLINGBROOK
MELROSE PARK
PALATINE
GURNEE

BOCA RATON
BOCA RATON
WOODLAND HILLS
NEW LENOX
KANKAKEE
SCHAUMBURG
ITASCA

MOUNT PROSPECT
CHICAGO
WHEELING
DEKALB

ROUND LAKE BEACH
OAK PARK
HOMETOWN
BLUE ISLAND
BELVIDERE

EAST DUNDEE
AURORA
BOLINGBROOK
BERWYN
SUMMIT
GURNEE

ELGIN

CAROL STREAM
ITASCA
PLAINFIELD
HANOVER PARK
MELROSE PARK
SAN JUAN CAPO
CARY

SAINT LOUIS
SAINT LOUIS

60172
62025
62401
62839
61401
60178
62056
62959
61944
61611
61354
61764
62454
62881
62565
62629
62263
61938
62025

61704
61833
60523
60018

80111
47006
62025
60106
60302
60714
93105

61032
62234
60181
60502
60403
61081
60031
60031
60110
60101
60505
60440
60160
60074
60031
33487
33487
91367
60451
60901
60173
60143
60056
60647
60090
60115
60073
60302
60456
60406
61008
60118
60502
60440
60402
60501
60031
60123
60188
60143
60586
60133
60164
92675
60013
63129
63136

3330
3775
3493
2540
2554
3136
3034
6476
2912
2022
1879
9786
2147
2359
4625
1701
1033
5209
3775

4497
8102
1288
5625

2008
7651
2801
1267
1285
3400
3182

9690
4411

9443
1848
3053
3736
1721
2230
1476
1584
2176
1114
2858
3736
8218
8218
7429
3655
3860
5600
1238
5517
4002
3202
3807
1278
1007
1134
2130
2019
1647
8901
2931
3748
1225
3743
7239
2701
2337
9017
3301
1533
6752
3373
1500
2342

Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch

Branch
Branch
Company
Company

Company
Company
Branch

Company
Company
Branch

Company

Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Company
Branch



QP1, Inc.

Hanover Park

Lyneer Staffing Solutions, LLC
Lyneer Staffing Solutions, LLC
Tyler Staffing Services Inc.
INTERSOLUTIONS, LLC
Corporate

Staffing Inc

Staffing Inc Midway

Staffing Inc Blue Island
TalentBurst Inc.

VARITE Inc.

Innovated Staffing

Innovated Staffing LLC Site 3
Innovated Staffing, LLC
Software Galaxy Systems LLC
Labor Solutions of Chicago, LLC.
LCV Staffing, LLC

Lcv Staffing

Launch Management Services
Azimuth, LLC

Azimuth, LLC

Azimuth, LLC

Azimuth, LLC

Azimuth, LLC

Azimuth, LLC

Azimuth, LLC

Spectraforce Technologies Inc.
Intermountain Staffing - lllinois, Inc.
Intermountain Staffing - Romeoville
Hunter International, Inc.
Swoon Group

Management Reqistry
Addison

Aurora

Bolingbrook

Melrose Park

Palatine

Proman Staffing LLC

Proman Staffing

Proman Staffing

Proman Staffing

Proman Staffing

Proman Staffing

Proman Staffing

Proman Staffing

NextGen Global Resources
NextGen Global Resources
STS Technical Services, LLC
STS Technical Services, LLC
Insight Global, LLC

Axelon Services Corporation
Focus Workforce Management, Inc.
IL - Marshall

PROSTAR

Prostar Elgin

ProStar Staffing

Prostar Staffing Gurnee
Prostar Staffing Schiller Park
Prostar Staffing Montgomery
Masis Staffing Solutions
Bolingbrook

Addison

Jax Staffing Services LLC

Jax Staffing Services LLC
Heart of the House Hospitality
Heart of the House - Chicago
All About Personnel

All About Personnel

All About Personnel, LLC

All About Personnel

LT Staffing Inc DBA Express Employment
Professionals

OTS Solutions, LLC

NFI Elwood

NFI Joliet

Harvestaff

Goodwill TalentBridge
Goodwill TalentBridge - Gurnee

1040 TIDEWATER CT

7456 BARRINGTON RD

133 FRANKLIN CORNER RD
2340 S ARLINGTON HEIGHTS RD STE 101
1821 WALDEN OFFICE SQ STE 390
3 EXECUTIVE CAMPUS STE 570
3 EXECUTIVE CAMPUS STE 570
625 PLAINFIELD RD STE 330
6190 S ARCHER AVE

13118 WESTERN AVE

679 WORCESTER ST

1871 THE ALAMEDA STE 120
2420 HAMILTON RD

1018 LUNT AVE

2777 FINLEY RD STE 4

211 COLLEGE RD E STE 306
6969 W GRAND AVE

4009 W 59TH ST

2710 W 59TH ST

814 COMMERCE DR STE 250
325 W HURON ST STE 515
2143 RIDGELAND AVE

546 E NORTH AVE

943 N MCLEAN BLVD UNIT B
707 N HIGHLAND AVE

132 E BOUGHTON RD

231 W GRAND AVE STE 101
500 W PEACE ST

450 E 1000 N

647 N INDEPENDENCE BLVD STE 1
37779 CHESTER RD

300 S WACKER DR STE 2650
1868 CAMPUS PL

190 N SWIFT RD STE X

1730 N FARNSWORTH AVE STE 2
595 N PINECREST RD STE A2
2140 W NORTH AVE

726 E DUNDEE RD

1200 SHERMER RD STE 300
181 W CROSSROADS PKWY
10137 S HARLEM AVE STE B
1441 LEE ST

1828 ARMY TRAIL RD

1250 W JEFFERSON ST

7019 NORTH AVE

1552 N AURORA RD

300 S WACKER DR STE 1313
401 W A ST STE 1840

2000 NE JENSEN BEACH BLVD
250 S EXECUTIVE DR STE 201
353 N CLARK ST STE 2200

44 WALL ST FL 4

9414 W 87TH TER

902 S 2ND ST

1200 SHERMER RD

239 DUNDEE AVE

2808 75TH ST UNIT 6

1810 N DELANY RD

3908 25TH AVE

1615 DOUGLAS RD

1331 GRAFTON ST

235 REMINGTON BLVD UNIT 1
80 W LAKE ST

7241 ROOSEVELT RD

7241 ROOSEVELT RD

2346 S LYNHURST DR STE A201
307 N MICHIGAN AVE STE 1220
628 COLUMBUS ST STE 106 # 7
725 E IRVING PARK RD STE A
1645 IRVING PARK RD STE 203
628 COLUMBUS ST # 106/7
2728 GRAND AVE

7185 MURRELL RD STE 101

27143 S ELWOOD INTERNATIONAL PORT RD

100 E MILLSDALE RD

13131 DAIRY ASHFORD RD STE 175
6055 N 91ST ST

1790 NATIONS DR STE 113

KINGSPORT
HANOVER PARK
LAWRENCEVILLE
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS
SCHAUMBURG
CHERRY HILL
CHERRY HILL
WILLOWBROOK
CHICAGO

BLUE ISLAND
NATICK

SAN JOSE
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS
SCHAUMBURG
DOWNERS GROVE
PRINCETON
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO

OAK BROOK
CHICAGO
BERWYN
GLENDALE HEIGHTS
ELGIN

AURORA
BOLINGBROOK
BENSENVILLE
RALEIGH
NORTH SALT LAKE
ROMEOVILLE
AVON

CHICAGO
LOUISVILLE
ADDISON
AURORA
BOLINGBROOK
MELROSE PARK
PALATINE
NORTHBROOK
BOLINGBROOK
CHICAGO RIDGE
DES PLAINES
HANOVER PARK
JOLIET

OAK PARK
NAPERVILLE
CHICAGO

SAN DIEGO
JENSEN BEACH
BROOKFIELD
CHICAGO

NEW YORK
OVERLAND PARK
MARSHALL
NORTHBROOK
ELGIN
WOODRIDGE
GURNEE
SCHILLER PARK
MONTGOMERY
WORCESTER
BOLINGBROOK
ADDISON
FOREST PARK
FOREST PARK
INDIANAPOLIS
CHICAGO
OTTAWA
ROSELLE
HANOVER PARK
OTTAWA
WAUKEGAN

MELBOURNE
ELWOOD

ELWOOD
SUGAR LAND
MILWAUKEE
GURNEE

37660
60133
08648
60005
60173
08002
08002
60527
60638
60406
01760
95126
60005
60193
60515
08540
60707
60629
60629
60523
60654
60402
60139
60123
60506
60440
60106
27603
84054
60446
44011
60606
40299
60101
60505
60440
60160
60074
60062
60440
60415
60018
60133
60435
60302
60563
60606
92101
34957
53005
60654
10005
66212
62441
60062
60120
60517
60031
60176
60538
01604
60440
60101
60130
60130
46241
60601
61350
60172
60133
61350
60085

32940
60421

60421
77478
53225
60031

5482
2240
2531
4509
4200
4119
4119
5382
2642
2409
1845
1752
4812
4419
1035
6610
2123
4511
1064
9907
3640
2153
3119
2068
2984
2014
3396
1102
1930
1479
1043
6647
2305
1476
1584
2176
1114
2858
4552
3689
1508
1516
2903
6857
1001
8743
6601
7931
7238
4272
3479
2459
3704
1854
4500
4235
2850
1263
2153
2162
2703
5826
2764
2471
2471
5168
5403
2906
2355
3382
2933
2407

8260
9216

9633
4531
1710
9175

Company
Branch
Company
Branch
Company
Company
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Company
Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Company
Company
Company
Branch
Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Company
Branch
Company
Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Company
Branch
Company
Company
Company
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Company
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company

Company
Branch

Branch
Company
Company
Branch



Goodwill TalentBridge - Chicago
SIMPLYL ENTERPRISES INC. dba Express
Employment Professionals
Superior Medical Solutions Inc.
SMS Solutions Inc.

SMS Staffing Inc.

AlISTEM Connections, Inc

Sharp Medical Staffing LLC

RCM Technologies (USA), Inc.

RCM Health Care Services, a division of
RCM Technoloaies (USA). Inc.
Onestaff Medical, LLC

Onin Staffing, LLC

Onin Staffing, LLC

Onin Staffing, LLC

Terre Haute

A3 Solutions

St. Louis

GForce Employment Professionals, LLC
LanceSoft, Inc.

JJJ International Inc.

EC STAFFING INC

Proven Performers

Proven Performers Inc

Proven Performers Inc

Proven Performers Inc

Purpose Workforce Solutions L3C
Leapros, Inc.

Trova Advisory Group, LLC.

TROVA ADVISORY GROUP LLC
Trova Advisory Group - Palatine
Trova Advisory Group - Des Plaines
Onin Group Midwest, LLC

Onin Group Midwest, LLC

Onin Group Midwest, LLC

Onin Group Midwest, LLC

Onin Group Midwest, LLC

Onin Group Midwest, LLC

Onin Group Midwest, LLC

Onin Group Midwest, LLC

RTR Management and Consulting
Services,LLC

HOSPITALITY STAFFING SOLUTIONS LLC
Dynamic Consulting Group Inc.
Creative Staffing Inc.

Alliance Workforce Onsite, LLC
Rons Staffing of Illinois Inc.

Rons Staffing of Illinois - Lansing
Rons Staffing of lllinois Inc
Healthcare IT Leaders, LLC

Express Employment Professionals - Ottawa

Express Employment Professionals - Morris

Huffmaster Crisis Response, Inc
Provixagroup Inc DBA The Intel group
PELOTON Inc.

AG Staffing DBA Express Employment
Professionals - EGV

Northwest Staffing Solutions Inc.
Windy City Hospitality, Inc.
OBJECTWIN TECHNOLOGY INC.
Advantage Workforce Services, LLC
San Francisco

Express Employment Professionals - DeKalb

HW Temps LLC

Resource Employment Solutions Il LLC
Aurora IL

Chicago IL

ATR International Inc
PeopleShare Best Practices, LLC
Oak Brook

Chicago

Northbrook

Bolingbrook

Burbank

Elmhurst

Frankfort

Ace Staffing LLC

8600 W BRYN MAWR AVE STE 150N
229 E51ST ST

1400 SUNSET AVE STE 5

1400 SUNSET AVE STE 5

401 N RIVERSIDE DR STE 5 # 6
327 W BROADWAY

1209 HARNEY ST STE 200
2500 MCCLELLAN AVE STE 350
33 N DEARBORN ST STE 1535

10802 FARNAM DR

3800 COLONNADE PKWY STE 300
520 REDWOOD DR STE B

5603 W 79TH ST UNIT D

2501 S3RD STSTEC

2775 VILLA CREEK DR STE B-275
2090 CONCOURSE DR

35 E WACKER DR STE 1200

2121 COOPERATIVE WAY STE 130
175 GREENWICH ST FL 38

2111 PLUM ST STE 354

800 S MCLEAN BLVD

800 S MCLEAN BLVD

1704 N FARNSWORTH AVE

29 W NORMANTOWN RD

328 S JEFFERSON ST STE 770
2150 POINT BLVD STE 800

4415 HARRISON ST STE 412

2137 EUCLID AVE STE 3

1590 N RAND RD STE 201

963 ELMHURST RD

3800 COLONNADE PKWY STE 300
520 REDWOOD DR STE B

301 QUADRANGLE DR

3247 W 26TH ST

2147 N WESTERN AVE

1990 LARKIN AVE STE C1

9645 GRAND AVE

334 S NELTNOR BLVD STE J

1136 S DELANO CT W STE B201

1117 PERIMETER CTR STE E401
120 W GOLF RD STE 100C

6403 W 79TH ST UNIT B

1546 BOURBON PKWY

666 DUNDEE RD STE 103

16707 TORRENCE AVE

4010 W. 1027th Str.

925 NORTH POINT PKWY STE 425
2711 COLUMBUS ST

101 GEORGE ST STE B

1055 W MAPLE RD
2037 N GREEN BAY RD
716 E MAIN ST

1506 ELMHURST RD

135 PARK AVE STE 200
17W535 SUTTON PL
19219 KATY FWY STE 275
548 MARKET ST

548 MARKET ST

1812 SYCAMORE RD STE B

14 BRISTOL DR STE G

7800 SOUTHLAND BLVD STE 200
1887 N FARNSWORTH AVE

5444 S ARCHER AVE

2804 MISSION COLLEGE BLVD STE 120
100 SPRINGHOUSE DR STE 200
1111 W 22ND ST

150 N WACKER DR STE 1740

3 PARKWAY NORTH BLVD

21051 DIVISION ST

7916 AUSTIN AVE

295 N YORK ST

19822 S HARLEM AVE

4710 W 95TH ST STE A7

CHICAGO
CHICAGO

WAUKEGAN
WAUKEGAN
GURNEE
GLENDALE
OMAHA
PENNSAUKEN
CHICAGO

OMAHA
BIRMINGHAM
AURORA
BURBANK
TERRE HAUTE
FARMERS BRANCH
SAINT LOUIS
CHICAGO
HERNDON
NEW YORK
AURORA

ELGIN

ELGIN

AURORA
ROMEOVILLE
CHICAGO
ELGIN

HILLSIDE
BERWYN
PALATINE

DES PLAINES
BIRMINGHAM
AURORA
BOLINGBROOK
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
ELGIN
FRANKLIN PARK
WEST CHICAGO
CHICAGO

ATLANTA
SCHAUMBURG
BURBANK
STREAMWOOD
NORTHBROOK
LANSING

Alsip
ALPHARETTA
OTTAWA

MORRIS

CLAWSON
WAUKEGAN

ST CHARLES

ELK GROVE VILLAGE

BARRINGTON
DARIEN
HOUSTON

SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
DEKALB

SOUTH EASTON
ORLANDO
AURORA
CHICAGO
SANTA CLARA
COLLEGEVILLE
OAK BROOK
CHICAGO
DEERFIELD
CREST HILL
BURBANK
ELMHURST
FRANKFORT
OAK LAWN

60631
60615

60087
60087
60031
91204
68102
08109
60602

68154
35243
60506
60459
47802
75234
63146
60601
20171
10007
60506
60123
60123
60505
60446
60661
60123
60162
60402
60074
60016
35243
60506
60440
60623
60647
60123
60131
60185
60605

30338
60195
60459
60107
60062
60438
60803
30005
61350

60450

48017
60087
60174
60007

60010
60561
77094
94104
94104
60115

02375
32809
60505
60638
95054
19426
60523
60606
60015
60403
60459
60126
60423
60453

3579
3429

4806
4806
5906
1301
1823
4613
3160

3237
2301
3383
3228
3544
7432
4119
2109
5370
2492
3267
6703
6703
1512
2002
5646
7888
1921
4966
8510
5606
2301
3383
3409
4003
4146
5827
3308
2991
3734

5458
3618
1182
1808
2744
6018

5200
1005

1496

1052
4218
2256
6421

4354
5129
1047
5401
5401
2004

1108
6900
1133
3098
1842
4710
1940
1607
2537
2052
1918
2317
8861
2577

Branch
Company

Company
Branch
Branch
Company
Company
Company
Branch

Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company

Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Branch

Branch

Company
Company

Branch

Company
Company
Company
Company

Company
Company
Company
Company
Branch

Company

Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company



LFI Staffing inc

Collinsville

Industrial Staffing Services Inc
World Recruiting Staffing LLC
DTC Workforce Programs, Inc.
Elk Grove

IL - Mendota

Staffing Synergies, Inc.

9G

Jobletics Pro Inc

Alliance Labor Group Inc.
Sentech Services, Inc
INSTAFF

lllinois Sanitation Service Inc.
Pinpoint Pharma

Intellyk Inc

RHM, LLC

RHM, LLC

RHM, LLC

RHM, LLC

RHM, LLC

RHM, LLC

RHM, LLC

Rang Technologies Inc

Leon Staffing, LLC

Leon Staffing, LLC

Leon Staffing LLC - Aurora

J S STAFFING AGENCY LLC
JS STAFFING AGENCY LLC #2
JS STAFFINF AGENCY LLC #3
A&B Staffing Services

Epic Personnel Partners LLC
Excel HR Services

Horizons HRS Manufacturing Staffing Il LLC

Galesburg Office

SIE Staffing CO

Activos Labor Services LLC
Precise Personnel LLC
Melrose Park

Doherty Consulting, Inc
Niktor LLC

Opusing LLC

Opusing LLC

System One Holdings LLC
SKILLWORK LLC

Smithfield - St Charles
Saratoga - Bolingbrook
West Madison Foods
Kemp's

Hof Haus

Ed Miniat

Butler America LLC

TEG Staffing, Inc

Rakuten Super Logistics
Employer Solutions Services
Employer Solutions Services
TBG Management group dba TBG
STAFFING

TBG staffing

MVP Workforce

Workforce Cicero
Workforce Prospect Heights
Express Employment Professionals -
Rockford

PeopleForce

PeopleForce Cicero

AHS Services Inc.

Bear Staffing Services Corporation

Stivers Staffing Services LLC

Stivers Staffing Services LLC

Talent Management Professionals, LLC
Talent Management Professionals
SHIFTPIXY STAFFING INC

Rose International, Inc.

Capital Staffing Solutions Inc.

EBM Inc

LSIISL2 LLC

Anytime Labor - Chicago LLC

PO BOX 427

413 BELT LINE RD

25 KENNEDY BLVD STE 200
1671 ARDMORE AVE

9414 W 87TH TER

2145 ESTES AVE

3004 E 12TH ST

100 MATAWAN RD STE 130

9 Gateway Commerce Drive East
600 S 2ND ST STE 104

564 S WASHINGTON ST STE 200
36400 WOODWARD AVE STE 250
450 N GREEN BAY RD

1600 GOLF RD STE 1200

203 N LA SALLE ST STE 2100

15 CORPORATE PL S STE 450
2301 W 22ND ST STE 102

360 MEMORIAL DR STE 200
1933 N MEACHAM RD STE 100
18660 GRAPHIC DR STE 100
650 DUNDEE RD STE 180

2404 E EMPIRE ST STE 112

1450 AMERICAN LN STE 1950
15 CORPORATE PL S STE 356
1800 W HAWTHORNE LN STE 340
1800 W HAWTHORNE LN

45 S LINCOLN AVE STE 101

810 FRONT ST STE C

629 W ROLLINS RD STE 4

105 S NORTHWEST HWY STE 1
1508 S BATAVIA AVE FL 3

700 W JEFFERSON ST STE 4
1724 N DRAKE AVE

118 W 5TH ST STE 201

1050 MONMOUTH BLVD

917 W WASHINGTON BLVD STE 116
330 E SANGAMON AVE

113 N 19TH AVE

113 N 19TH AVE

7625 PARKLAWN AVE

28 MAIN ST

101 FEDERAL ST STE 1900
101 FEDERAL ST STE 1900
210 6TH AVE STE 3100

3738 S 149TH ST STE 111

410 KIRK RD

771 W CROSSROADS PKWY
201 ARMORY DR

1126 KILBURN AVE

2386 S BLUE ISLAND AVE
16250 VINCENNES AVE

3820 STATE ST STEB

2385 NORTHSIDE DR STE 250
8701 W 47TH ST

701 E IRVING PARK RD STE 201
701 E IRVING PARK RD

85 REVERE DR

748 N GREEN BAY RD

8770 W BRYN MAWR AVE STE 1300
5017 W CERMAK RD

65 E PALATINE RD

2477 EASTROCK DR

8770 W BRYN MAWR AVE STE 1300
5017 W CERMAK RD
1315 N NORTH BRANCH ST STE G

10501 BEN C PRATT/6 MILE CYPRESS PKWY

STE 104

1250 E DIEHL RD STE 304

6161 OAK TREE BLVD STE 300
2416 E WASHINGTON ST STE B3
700 BROADWAY AVE E STE 8
4101 NW 25TH ST

16305 SWINGLEY RIDGE RD STE 350
4336 PABLO OAKS CT

1000 E STATE PKWY

250 N KANSAS AVE

6248 S ARCHER RD # 6250

COTTLEVILLE
COLLINSVILLE

EAST BRUNSWICK
GLENDALE HEIGHTS
OVERLAND PARK
ELK GROVE VILLAGE
MENDOTA
MATAWAN
Edwardsville
SPRINGFIELD
NAPERVILLE
BLOOMFIELD HILLS
WAUKEGAN
ROLLING MEADOWS
CHICAGO
PISCATAWAY

OAK BROOK
CRYSTAL LAKE
SCHAUMBURG
TINLEY PARK
NORTHBROOK
BLOOMINGTON
SCHAUMBURG
PISCATAWAY

WEST CHICAGO
WEST CHICAGO
AURORA

MCHENRY

ROUND LAKE BEACH
PALATINE

GENEVA
SHOREWOOD
CHICAGO
COVINGTON

GALESBURG
CHICAGO
RANTOUL
MELROSE PARK
MELROSE PARK
EDINA
FARMINGTON
BOSTON
BOSTON
PITTSBURGH
OMAHA

ST CHARLES
BOLINGBROOK
THORNTON
ROCKFORD
CHICAGO
SOUTH HOLLAND
SANTA BARBARA
SAN DIEGO
MC COOK
ROSELLE
ROSELLE
NORTHBROOK

WAUKEGAN
CHICAGO

CICERO

PROSPECT HEIGHTS
ROCKFORD

CHICAGO
CICERO
CHICAGO
FORT MYERS

NAPERVILLE
INDEPENDENCE
BLOOMINGTON
MATTOON
MIAMI
CHESTERFIELD
JACKSONVILLE
SCHAUMBURG
WICHITA
SUMMIT

63338
62234
08816
60139
66212
60007
61342
07747
62025
62704
60540
48304
60085
60008
60601
08854
60523
60014
60173
60477
60062
61704
60173
08854
60185
60185
60505
60050
60073
60074
60134
60404
60647
41011

61401
60607
61866
60160
60160
55435
06032
02110
02110
15222
68144
60174
60490
60476
61101
60608
60473
93105
92108
60525
60172
60172
60062

60085
60631
60804
60070
61108

60631
60804
60642
33966

60563
44131
61704
61938
33142
63017
32224
60173
67214
60501

0427
4407
1258
2507
3704
5419
9218
3913

2550
6674
0904
3149
4229
1226
6107
1222
6291
4341
6263
2753
3630
5492
6107
1860
1860
3362
5523
1268
6232
3302
7603
7738
5801

5765
2203
2414
3752
3752
5123
2242
1861
1861
2602
5564
3432
3513
1044
5924
4228
1260
3182
2716
3700
2357
2322
8001

2236
3557
2964
1867
8077

3557
2964
2590
6400

9388
2581
4893
4617
6725
1802
9631
4569
4230
1720

Company
Branch
Company
Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Company
Branch
Company
Company
Company
Branch
Company
Company
Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Company
Company
Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Company
Company
Company
Company

Branch
Company
Company
Company
Branch
Company
Company
Company
Branch
Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Company
Company
Branch
Company
Company
Company

Branch
Company
Branch
Branch
Company

Company
Branch

Company
Company

Company
Company
Company
Branch

Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company



Anytime Labor - Chicago LLC

Av Staffing Inc.

Recruitablez.com LLC
Recruitablez.com LLC #2

Belen Staffing

GC Staffing, LLC

Global Team Staffing

Global Team Staffing

Scion Staffing Inc

Masis Staffing Services
Bolingbrook

Addison

Express Employment Professionals — Carol
Stream., IL

Inova Staffing Services, Inc.

Inova Staffing Services

MACID Inc.

Staffup LLC dba Staffupstaffingsolutions
EVStaff Corp

TKO Staffing, LLC

Solomon Page Group, LLC

Tribe Staffing, LLC

G&M Sanitation services lic

inSync Staffing Inc.

People In Motion

swipejobs LLC

swipejobs LLC, Montgomery On-Site
swipejobs LLC, Elwood Office
swipejobs LLC, Galesburg On-Site
swipejobs LLC, Bolingbrook Office
swipejobs LLC, Aurora Office
swipejobs LLC, Crest Hill Office
swipejobs LLC, Minooka On-Site
swipejobs LLC, Wilmington On-Site
swipejobs LLC, Addison Office
swipejobs LLC, Cicero Office
Synergize Solutions LLC

WDH Staff

LINPET WAREHOUSE STAFFING LLC
Montco Inc.

PACER STAFFING LLC

Industrial Staffing Services LLC

STL Office Solutions, Inc.

ALLIED POWER SERVICES, LLC
KYYBA Inc

AppleOne, Inc.

Office # 1560

The ACT 1 Group, Inc.

All's Well, Inc.

ActOne Government Solutions, Inc.
Cynet Systems Inc

Compunnel Software Group, Inc.
The Panther Group, Inc.

In-Flight Crew Connections, Inc.
Employnet, Inc.

Select Source International, Inc.
Astrid Consulting Inc dba Express
Emplovment Professionals Northbrook
804 Technology, L.L.C.

eTeam Inc.

Synectics Inc

Wise Staffing Services, Inc.
Collinsville, IL

Chicago, IL

th solution inc

EATEAM INC

Sunbelt Staffing LLC

Soliant Health LLC

RPh on the Go USA LLC

WMBE Payrolling, Inc.

GTT LLC

Softpath System LLC

Novotus, LLC

Evans Resource Solutions

Market Employment Organization LLC
Labor Guys LLC

Woodridge

Judge Technical Services, Inc.
Judge Technical Services, Inc.

6248 S ARCHER RD # 6250

312 N GENESEE ST

245 W ROOSEVELT RD BLDG 15 UNIT 127
29W184 POMEROY ST

21'S LA GRANGE RD STE 200 OFC V006
2645 WALNUT ST

529 BEACON PKWY W STE 210

700 BROADWAY AVE E STE 8M

415 SW 2ND AVE

1331 GRAFTON ST

235 REMINGTON BLVD UNIT 1

80 W LAKE ST

964 W ARMY TRAIL RD

6009 LANDERHAVEN DR STE D
11600 S BURLEY AVE

1440 W NORTH AVE STE 402

1444 N FARNSWORTH AVE STE 1054
3 LORRAINE AVE

10600 UNIVERSITY AVE NW STE 3B
260 MADISON AVE FL 4

25610 lllinois Route 59 Unit 9
1347 ILLINOIS ST

500 W OFFICE CENTER DR

1333 BURR RIDGE PKWY

750 N SAINT PAUL ST STE 250 # 62793
1390 ORCHARD RD

20200 W IRA MORGAN RD

1557 S HENDERSON ST

281 S BOLINGBROOK DR

2112 W GALENA BLVD STE 2

2400 CATON FARM RD

456 INTERNATIONAL PKWY

30131 ELION BLVD

11 N ADDISON RD

5636 W CERMAK RD

1234 DOUGLAS RD

1900 N 75TH AVE

24528 KENNEDY CIR

25 KENNEDY BLVD STE 200

1445 CITY AVE STE 10B

25 KENNEDY BLVD STE 200

501A S TOWANDA BARNES RD STE 1
4171 ESSEN LN STE 525

28230 ORCHARD LAKE RD STE 130
327 W BROADWAY

1701 E WOODFIELD RD STE 1115
327 W BROADWAY FL 2ND

327 W BROADWAY

327 W BROADWAY

21000 ATLANTIC BLVD STE 700
103 MORGAN LN STE 102

5 MILL AND MAIN PL STE 430
4325 MORRIS PARK DR

2555 GARDEN RD STE H

13911 RIDGEDALE DR STE 230

869 SANDERS RD

5381 HIGHWAY N

285 DAVIDSON AVE STE 406

200 S WACKER DR STE 3100

432 MAGAZINE ST

2105 VANDALIA ST STE 15

7210 W TOUHY AVE

4502 S LAFLIN ST

2 KILMER RD STE D

501 BROOKER CREEK BLVD STE A-400
5550 PEACHTREE PKWY STE 500

501 BROOKER CREEK BLVD STE A-400
3545 AERO CT

233 VAUGHAN ST STE 102

3985 STEVE REYNOLDS BLVD BLDG C
8000 REGENCY PKWY STE 430

18765 SEAWAY DR

211 W GRAND AVE

36400 WOODWARD AVE STE 250
2419 75TH ST

151 S WARNER RD STE 100

200 W MONROE ST STE 1430

SUMMIT
WAUKEGAN
WEST CHICAGO
WEST CHICAGO
LA GRANGE
BLUE ISLAND
BIRMINGHAM
MATTOON
PORTLAND
WORCESTER
BOLINGBROOK
ADDISON
CAROL STREAM

MAYFIELD HEIGHTS
CHICAGO
MELROSE PARK
AURORA
WOODRIDGE
COON RAPIDS
NEW YORK
Warrenville
RACINE

FORT WASHINGTON
BURR RIDGE
DALLAS
MONTGOMERY
ELWOOD
GALESBURG
BOLINGBROOK
AURORA

CREST HILL
MINOOKA
WILMINGTON
ADDISON

CICERO

OSWEGO
ELMWOOD PARK
PLAINFIELD

EAST BRUNSWICK
WYNNEWOOD
EAST BRUNSWICK
BLOOMINGTON
BATON ROUGE
FARMINGTON HILLS
GLENDALE
SCHAUMBURG
GLENDALE
GLENDALE
GLENDALE
STERLING
PLAINSBORO
MAYNARD

MINT HILL
MONTEREY
MINNETONKA
NORTHBROOK

COTTLEVILLE
SOMERSET
CHICAGO
TUPELO
COLLINSVILLE
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
EDISON
OLDSMAR
PEACHTREE CORNERS
OLDSMAR
SAN DIEGO
PORTSMOUTH
NORCROSS
CARY
MELVINDALE
BENSENVILLE
BLOOMFIELD HILLS
WOODRIDGE
WAYNE
CHICAGO

GA

60501
60085
60185
60185
60525
60406
35209
61938
97204
01604
60440
60101
60188

44124
60617
60160
60505
60517
55448
10016
60555
53405
19034
60527
75201
60538
60421
61401
60440
60506
60403
60447
60481
60101
60804
60543
60707
60544
08816
19096
08816
61705
70809
48334
91204
60173
91204
91204
91204
20166
08536
01754
28227
93940
55305
60062

63304
08873
60606
38804
62234
60631
60609
08817
34677
30092
34677
92123
03801
30093
27518
48122
60106
48304
60517
19087
60606

1720
4206
3739
3665
2479
1929
3127
4617
3403
2703
5826
2764
9068

4192
7203
1425
1635
1725
2212
2422

2709
3215
6423
3206
1037
6055
5707
2931
3255
1386
9414
8311
3805
2221
7918
3651
1240
1258
3831
1258
4031
2157
3705
1301
5156
1301
1301
1301
2499
3300
2660
8253
5424
1716
2901

7730
4153
5877
4734
4878
4323
3253
2436
2966
2555
2966
5700
3732
3094
8580
1954
3328
0904
2856
2127
5135

Company
Company
Company
Branch
Company
Company
Company
Branch
Company
Company
Branch
Branch
Company

Company
Branch

Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Branch

Branch

Branch

Branch

Branch

Branch

Branch

Branch

Branch

Branch

Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Branch

Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company

Company
Company
Company
Company
Branch

Branch

Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Branch

Company
Branch



TAD PGS, Inc.

TAD PGS - Shaumburg IL
PDS Defense, Inc.

PDS Tech Commercial, Inc.

Entegee, Inc.

Innova Solutions, Inc.

HireGenics, Inc.

7 Diamond Hospitality Staffing
SEVENSTAR JANITORIAL SERVICES, INC
KT Cleaning Service, Inc.

Contracted Driver Services Inc dba Fstaff

INFOSOFT, INC

Liam & Zoey LLC

HOSPITALITY SERVICES GROUP LLC
HOSPITALITY BUTLERS LLC
RESOLVE HR LLC

Anytime Labor - Peoria LLC
Debbie's Customized Staffing Inc
Pace Driver's, Inc.

Industrial Talent Solutions LLC
Southland Employment Services Inc
Jump Employee Services, LLC
Internal Data Resources, Inc

IDR Healthcare, LLC

CareNational Healthcare Services, LLC
LaborPRO Services, LLC

Career Strategies, Inc

New Direction Solutions LLC

Terra Services LLC

Bensenville

FRONTIER SGS 360 LLC

1.K. Hofmann USA, Inc

ABC EMPLOYMENT HOLDINGS, LLC
US Trades, LLC

The Elite Firm LLC

Premier Staffing Solutions

DES Employment Group

Quad Cities

Altec Solutions, LLC

Altec Solutions, dba Aegis Worldwide
Prominent Personnel Solutions, LLC
EXCLUSIVE LUMPERS SERVICES LLC
Echo IT Solutions, Inc.

LIVIT Staffing, LLC

Main Branch- Des Moines

Upper Deck Staffing Company

Ro Health, LLC

Luttrell Holdings II, LLC

Roselle

Allegiant Staffing, Inc

Paris

Elite Force Industrial

Coast Personnel

Grande Solutions Limited Liability Company

FCU Acquisition Corp

Global Pharmatek LLC
WebMatrix Inc.

Encadria Staffing Solutions
Physical Distribution Services, Inc
Physical Distribution Services, Inc
Physical Distribution Services, Inc
Labor Services Co,-Bridgeview
Premier Staffing Agency LLC

Sun Technologies, Inc.

Superior Skilled Trades

ALOIS LLC

Total

4800 DEERWOOD CAMPUS PKWY UNIT 800

1051 PERIMETER DR STE 1170
4800 DEERWOOD CAMPUS PKWY UNIT 800

4800 DEERWOOD CAMPUS PKWY UNIT 800

4800 DEERWOOD CAMPUS PKWY UNIT 800

2400 MEADOWBROOK PKWY
2400 MEADOWBROOK PKWY
664 N MILWAUKEE AVE

3330 DUNDEE RD STE N6

2535 INDIAN RIDGE DR

13817 W VAN BUREN ST

7891 WESTWOOD DR STE 113
1943 GEORGETOWN LN

8035 EUCLID AVE

8035 EUCLID AVE

8035 EUCLID AVE

2016B N KNOXVILLE AVE

4117 W 47TH ST STE 106

35104 EUCLID AVE STE 101

5 REVERE DR STE 200

6526 ATLANTIC AVE

1990 N CALIFORNIA BLVD FL 8TH
1120 SANCTUARY PKWY STE 150
1120 SANCTUARY PKWY STE 100
5111 N SCOTTSDALE RD STE 280
1566 BLOOMINGDALE RD

1 CHISHOLM TRAIL RD

5550 PEACHTREE PKWY STE 500
3000 PROFESSIONAL DR

231 W GRAND AVE STE 102

1521 CONCORD PIKE STE 301
5607 GLENRIDGE DR STE 400 BLDG 2
550 CONGRESSIONAL BLVD STE 230
10475 CROSSPOINT BLVD

2007 HART ST STE B

123 W MARKET ST

1300 CUMMINS RD

1515 5TH AVE STE 220 # 236
11550 N MERIDIAN ST STE 550
325 W HURON ST STE 302

6601 W 79TH ST

15 N 9TH AVE

2695 VILLA CREEK DR STE B275
3811 DIXON ST

3811 DIXON ST

8770 W BRYN MAWR AVE STE 1300
205 N MICHIGAN AVE STE 810
1040 TIDEWATER CT

1520 LAKE ST

1801 CAVANAUGH RD

1801 CAVANAUGH RD

12147 S CHALKLEY RD

2295 DE LA CRUZ BLVD

2260 LANDMEIER RD STE BC

5700 MILL ST

2025 STATE ROUTE 27 STE 225
317 ERIE CIR

133 PEACHTREE ST NE

55 W 78TH ST

55 W 78TH ST

55 W 78TH ST

7830 W 71ST ST

2630 N EVERGREEN AVE
3700 MANSELL RD STE 220
5830 W CYPRESS ST STE D
548 MARKET ST UNIT 47970

JACKSONVILLE

SCHAUMBURG
JACKSONVILLE

JACKSONVILLE

JACKSONVILLE

DULUTH

DULUTH

PROSPECT HEIGHTS
NORTHBROOK
GLENVIEW
GOODYEAR
GILROY

HOFFMAN ESTATES
MUNSTER
MUNSTER
MUNSTER

PEORIA

CHICAGO
WILLOUGHBY
NORTHBROOK
BELL

WALNUT CREEK
ALPHARETTA
ALPHARETTA
SCOTTSDALE
GLENDALE HEIGHTS
ROUND ROCK
PEACHTREE CORNERS
SPRINGFIELD
BENSENVILLE
WILMINGTON
ATLANTA

CARMEL
INDIANAPOLIS
VINCENNES
GEORGETOWN

DES MOINES
MOLINE

CARMEL

CHICAGO
BURBANK
MAYWOOD
FARMERS BRANCH
DES MOINES

DES MOINES
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
KINGSPORT
ROSELLE

FORT SMITH

FORT SMITH
CHESTER

SANTA CLARA

ELK GROVE VILLAGE

RICHMOND
EDISON
BLOOMINGDALE
ATLANTA
BLOOMINGTON
BLOOMINGTON
BLOOMINGTON
BRIDGEVIEW
WAUKEGAN
ALPHARETTA
TAMPA

SAN FRANCISCO

FL

FL

FL

FL

32246

60173
32246

32246

32246

30096
30096
60070
60062
60026
85338
95020
60169
46321
46321
46321
61603
60632
44094
60062
90201
94596
30009
30009
85250
60139
78681
30092
62703
60106
19803
30342
46032
46256
47591
19947
50315
61265
46032
60654
60459
60153
75234
50313
50313
60631
60601
37660
60172
72908
72908
23831
95050
60007

60071
08817
60108
30303
55420
55420
55420
60455
60087
30022
33607
94104

8319

5059
8319

8319

8319

4635
4635
2300
2329
1031
1261
4786
2506
1346
1346
1346
2415
4158
4565
8000
2522
7261
7630
7629
7091
2734
5008
2555
5931
3396
3644
4998
5632
3386
6329
1415
5978
1367
6957
3641
1139
1180
7328
3907
3907
3557
5902
5482
3330
7719
7719
3755
3007
2639

9336
3300
8812
1804
1110
1110
1110
1092
3573
1512
1750
5401

Company

Branch
Company

Company
Company

Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Branch

Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Branch

Company
Branch

Company
Company
Company
Company
Branch

Company
Company
Company
Branch

Company
Branch

Company
Company
Company

Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Branch

Company
Company
Company
Company



	RegisteredAgencies

